GMG-11 Attendance Value Report From Date:  22/10/10 To Date: 28/10/10

"Contractor Name ' A.yothi Babu (Wéter' Pfooﬁr_;g) i
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (I ~ Sum ) 24
Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramullu (Carpenter) (15 detailr ~ Sum 20
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skitl MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) : Sum 12
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 12

. Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = B.Chandram (Marble) (6 detail rec ~ Sum _ 12
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Tiles Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Tiles Work) (18 deta ~Sum

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum ‘
Worker Skill MH ) (?(
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (18 detail records) Sum 50 ‘
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.HanumanWWork) (18 Sum 50
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Contractor Name

Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking Work) -

-“F_’ayment Type | On Ac.
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum : 6
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Ch,Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacki Sum .6
Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) ' Sum 4
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum R - B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum ' 96
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 98
Sumimary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 215
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (35 detailr ~ Sum 228
Contractor Name G.Krishna {(Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 28.5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 89
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 39.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 169
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (33det ~ Sum 169
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
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Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records)
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MIH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (25 detail

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (T:les Work)
Payment Type ~ On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (1

Contrdttor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type On Ac. '
Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (facking Work) (6 detai

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type o Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records)
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Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records) /‘\

Worker Skill MA
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Date Stg

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (18 det Swn 27

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Worky

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 76

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 71

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 53

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 212

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (30 detail Sum o 212

Contractor Name M.Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill - FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum B

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 69

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Yakoob (Civil Work) (34 detail Sum T4

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
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Payinent Type ' On Ac.
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. {5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (12 deta Sum 12

Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician)

Paymem Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA, (5 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 29
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochajah.B (Electrician) (10 detail ~Sum 29

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum I

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 1

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 42
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (21 Sum 43

Contractmf Name V.Phanidhar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanidhar (Electrician) (6 detail Sum 9

Grand Total ‘ 1073‘
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GMG—[] Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 22-Oct-10  To Date: 22/10/10

~eed

Date in 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Oct-10  6:00 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L3NG On Ac. 300
22-Oct-10  6:01 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 £8:00 I.DG On Ac. 225
22-Oct-10 6:01 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.% G On Ac, 225
22-0ct-10°  6:02 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 !.30 On Ac, 300
22-0c¢-10 602 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.8 G On Ac. 300
22-0c1-10 6:03 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1\30 On Ac. 300
22-Cet-10 6:03 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.RG On Ac. 300
22-0ct-10  6:04 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 E8:00 1.30 On Ac. 225
22-Oct-10  6:04 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 l.?G On Ac. 195
22-Oct-i0  6:05 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA - 200 18:00 E./ On Ac. 300
22-Oct-10 6:05 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 13¢ 18:00 1.9 G On Ac. 195
22-0ct-10 8:00 1470 Gopal KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10  8:01 1374 Raj Kumar KA v MaA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10 8:01 1373 Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 8:02 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 8:02 1381 Rajesh KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-10  8:03 1546 Agwar KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-t0  8:03 1495 Rakesh KAl v MH 1530 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10  8:04 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 804 1405 Kamieshwari KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0Oct-10  8:05 1375 Nisha KAI Cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10  8:05 1474 Lalitha KAl v FIL 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 8:06 1549 Urmila KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 i1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 &:06 1383  Anushaiah KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0Oct-10 8:07 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-10  8:07 1371 Omeshwar KAl Civ HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-t0  8:08 1536 Agaraim KAl Clv °  MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-0ct-10 08 1555 Raimuna KAl CIV  FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac. 130
22-Oct-10  8:09 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-0ct-10 809 1551 Latha KAIL Cclv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-0ct-10 810 1550 Raju KA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10  8:10 13530 Suresh warma KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10 811 1370 Kaileshwar KAI Clv CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
22-0ct-10 8:11 1494 Nandulal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac. 275
22-Cet-10 8:12 1429 Nandhu KAl CLv MA 275 18:00 VG On Ac. 273
22-0ct-10 812 1532 Govardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 16 On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10  8:13 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv A 275 18%:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10  8:13 1379 Manoj KAl CEv MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-t0  8:14 1192 Rupalal AND  CiV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
22-0ct-10  3:14 1191 Dayanand AND Civ CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
22-0ct-10 &:15 1680 Harindhar AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-0Oct-10  8:15 1190 Prem AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10  3:16 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275

e
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Date In Y Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

22-0ct-10 816 1203 Manohar AND  CiV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10  8:17 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10  8:17 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
22-0ct-10 8:18 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH £50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-0ct-10  8:18 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Oct-10  8:19 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
22-0ct-10 819 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10 820 1254 Ram Laxman AND IV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10 820 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. I50
22-Oct-10 821 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-0ct-10 8:21 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA, 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-1¢ 8:22 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10 8:22 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10  8:23 (412 HeeraSingh  AND CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Oct-10  8:23 1302 Subhash AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Oct-10 824 1462 Narsing AND 1V MA ) 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Oct-10  8:24 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10 8§25 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-10 325 1540 Vishnu AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10  8:26 1674 Mothi Lal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac,
22-0ct-10  8:26 1675 Gopal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 P G On Ac.
22-0ct-10  8:27 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10  8:27 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-10  8:28 1408 Sukhanand AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-10 8:28 1677 Bharath AND  C1v MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 %29 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
22-Oct-10  &29 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 8330 1199 Deepak AND  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10  8:31 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH ES0 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 831 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-Cct-10 831 1679 Rajesh AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
22-0ct-10 832 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22.0ct-10  8:32 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On A 275
22-0Oct-10  8:33 1731 Kamraj JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F M-V 0
22-Oct-10  8:33 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F H/ByV 0
22-0ct-10 &34 1732 Suman IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F H/ByV
22-Qct-10 834 1737 Basanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F }ﬂ/);;V
22-0ct-10  9:00 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 T F On Ac. E40
22-0ct-10 9:01 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00¢ I F On Ac. 140
22-0ct-10  9:01 1041 Ramanjan MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
22-0ct-10 9:02 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
22-0ct-10 9:02 1751 Das MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G /ﬁWork 160
22-Oct-10 9:03 1753 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /‘GF-WO 140
22-0ct-10 %03 1752 Ashamma MAN /FéeR—\FH 140 18:00 1 G M 140
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a

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-0ct-10 9:04 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I F /&rk 160
22-0ct-10 9:04 1750 Ashok MAN EAR MH 60 18:00 1 G ¢ M 160
22-0c¢t-10 9:05 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F ] ork 160
22-0ct-10  9:05 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1F Vj@ ork 160
22-Qct-10 9:06 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
22-0ct-10  9:06 1671 Dhanalaxm MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA )z{ 146
22-0ct-10 9:07 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH F60  18:00 1 CA Dept? 160
22-0ct-10  9:07 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /Dv/ 160
22-Oct-10 908 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 8:00 1 CA /Dp\/ 160
22-Qct-10  9:08 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept: 140
22-0ct-10  9:09 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA % 140
22.0¢t-10 909 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /D%p‘l/ 160
22:0ct-10  9:10 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAI cT 0 18:00 Il F /Nm
22-0ct-10 910 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 b F VW
22-Qct-10 9:11 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F ~ NikBy v
22-0ct-10 %11 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 §8:00 I F Nit# By v
22-Oct-10  9:12 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F &N yVv
22-Qct-10 912 1305 Chamantat BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA D
22-Qct-10  9:13 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA D
22-0ct-10 9213 1742  Ramygilal BC TIE MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac
22-0ct-10  9:14 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 P F On Ac
22-0ct-10 9:14 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F Cn Ac
22-Cet-10  9:15 1743 B.Chandram BC TiL CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac
22-0ct-10 9115 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac
22-Oct-i0 16 1757 L.LingaRajuy KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 I G On Ac
22-0Qct-10 9:16 1758 Santosh.P KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac
22-Qct-10 %17 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ag
22-0ct-10  9:17 1666  Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA D
22-0ct-10 9:18 1691 KondalRac  TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F O Ac
22-0ct-10 9:18 1722 WNaresh.J TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac
22-0ct-10 919 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00, 1 CA pt
22-00t-10  9:19 1730 Stayanarayana TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 - I F On Ac”
22-Oct-F0 920 1747 Elias TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac.
22-0ct-10  9:20 1729  Hyder TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 | F On Ac.
22-0ct-10 921 1557 N.Kumar KMR ELE MA 250 18:00.7 1 G On Ac.
22-Oct-10 921 1573  Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘ 1 G On Ac.
22-Cct-10 9:22 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 9:22 1369 V.Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac.
22-Cct-10 923 1754 Srinu POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 9:23 1133 Pochaizh.B POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-t0 924 1268  Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac.
22-0ct-10 924 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac.
22-0ct-10 925 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 . 1 G On Ac.
22-0ct-10 925 1485 Padma YAK  CIV ﬁr_{\ 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
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Date
22-0Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Qct-10
22-Qct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10

In

9:26
926
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
6:29
9:29
9:30
930
9:31
:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
G:35
9:35
936
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:38

1D
1488
1489
1690
1479
1688
1687
1658
1692
1661
1482
1490
1498
1343
1349
1350
1351
1205
1206
1208
1207
1166
1167
1168
1169
H70

Name
Gouramma
Tulasiamma
Somaiah
Srinw
Bhagyamma
Ramchandra
Guru Swamy
Naidu
RLM Chari
Yakoob.M
Tanveer Khan
Sadhar Khan
A.Ramulluy
A Prabhakar
B.Ramullu
A Satish
G.Krishna
R.Babu Rao
(.Srinivas
B.Venkatesh
K.Krishna
Prasad
Ravi
Pentaiah
Krishna

Cont
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
TAN
TAN
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Type
Clv
CIv
v
v
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Civ
CIv
Crv
PLU
PLYU
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC

Skill Wage Out

FH 130 18:00
FH 130 18:00
MH 150 £8:00
MA 275 18:00
FH 13¢ 18:00
MA 275 18:00
MA © 275 1800
MA 275 18:00
HM 300 18:00
cT 300 18:00
CT 300 18:00
HM 300 18:00
CT 300 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH £30 18:00
CT 300 18:00
HM 300 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 200 18:00
CT 300 18:00
MH 275 18:00
MH 275 18:00
MH 275 18:00
MH 275 13:00

Certified by:

—_—

Project Manager/Engg.
MODiI VENTURES

N
CKrtified Sy:
Asst. Admin Mdnager
M | YENTURES

27 October, 2010

Attn ck Payment Amount

N

On Ac. 130
/ On Ac. 130
% On Ac. 150
% On Ac. 275
% On Ac. 130
l/(_{ On Ac. 275
i/Lv/ On Ac. 275
I/G/ On Ac. 275
’ ){ On Ac. 300
i 1/6 Or Ac. 300
% On Ac. 300
)/F On Ac. - 300
ﬁ/ On Ac. 300
G On Ac. 250
% On Ac. 250
% On Ac. 1
"% On Ac. 300
%. On Ac. 300
¢ )/ : On Ac. 200
‘;,I/i On Ac. 200
//F On Ac. 300
—//F On Ac. 275
VE On Ac. 275
% On Ag, 275
/ On Ac: 275
CHECKED |
QUALITY/QUANTITY -

Dt
2301

X

MODI VENTURES

Page 4 o_f 4




GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 23-Oct-10  To Date: 23/10/10

g

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-0ct-10 6:00 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.€) G On Ac. 225
23-Oct-10 6:01 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1. G On Ac. 225
23-Oct-t0  6:01 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.? G On Ac. 300
23-Oct-10 6:02 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 300
23-Qct-10  6:02 1234 Sukdev . GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S\G On Ac. 300
23-0ct-10 603 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
23-Cct-10 6:03 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i) G On Ac. 300
23-Oct-10  6:04 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 195
23-Oct-10 6:04 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l_i)G On Ac. 225
23-Oct-10  6:05 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1.‘/2/ On Ac. 195
- 23-0ct-10  6:05 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
23-Oct-10  8:00 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-0ct-10 8:01 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:01 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 150 18:060 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:02 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-1¢  8:02 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:03 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:03 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 50 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10 8:04 1188 Omprakash Ya AND ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Cct-10 8:04 1303  Akilesh Prasad AND  CLV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:05 1675 Gopal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:05 1874 Mothi Lal AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:06 1540 Vishnu AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:06 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:07 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G Cn Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:07 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
‘ 23-Oct-10 8:08 1412 Heera Singh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Cet-10 8:08 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 i G On Ac.
23-Cct-10  8:09 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  8:09 1410 Trilok AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:10 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:10 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
23-0c¢t-10 811 1254 Ram Laxman AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 | G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:11 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:12 1200 Prakash Chand AND ClV MH I56 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10 8:12 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-0Oct-10 8:13 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 1800 I G On Ac. 275°
23-Cct-10  8:13 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:14 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 1%:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-}0  8:14 1190 Prem AND  CHV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:15 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
23-Oct-10  8:15 1191 Dayanand AND  CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
23-0ct-10  8:16 1192 Rupalal AND Clm 275 18:00 e On Ac. 275
27(5%3?2'0?“’ by: _ ertified y. .C.,_ HEC KE Qcé S
- /b SUALITYIQUANTITY
Project Manager/Engg. Asst. Admin Manager " Dt:
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-Oct-10 8:16 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1

G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:17 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10  8:17 1246 Kishore AND Clv MH I50° 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
23-Oct-10  8:18 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10  &I18 1204 Urmila AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Ept. 130
23-Oct-10 819 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA )Bep( 275
23-0ct-10 819 1379 Mangj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G " On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:20 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:20 1532 Gouardan war KAl Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct=10 821 1429 Nandhu KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:21 1494 Nandulal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:22 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Clv CT 300 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 300
23-0ct-10  8:22 1550 Raju KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 823 1551 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-Oct-10 8:23 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 1300 1 G On Ac. 275
23-0Oct-10 824 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-Cet-10 8:24 1555 Raimuna KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
23-Cct-10 8:25 1536 Agaraim KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10 8:25 137F Omeshwar KAI Civ HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
23-Oct-10  8:26 1382 Manrakan KAl v MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10  8:26 1383  Anushaiah KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10  8:27 1549 Urmila KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
23-Oct-10  8:27 1474 Lalitha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-Oct-10 828 1375 Nisha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-Oct-10 828 1405 Kamleshwari KA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
23-Oct-10  8:29 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac
23-Oct-10 829 1495 Rakesh KAI cv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac
23-Oct-10  8:30 1546 Agwar KAl crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac
23-Oct-10 8§31 1381 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:31 1377 Latha KAI civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-0c¢t-10  8:32 1373 Shameer KAl Cv MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  8:32 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Cly MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10 8:33 1470 Gopal KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
23-0ct-10 834 1731 Kamraj JBA WAP MA 0 18:.00 P F ilLBy ¥V 0
23-0ct-10 8:34 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 I F /By v 0
23-0ct-10 8:35 1742 Ramyjilal BC TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
23-Cct-10 8:35 1737 Basanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F LBy V 0
23-Oct-10 8:35 1732 Suman IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F N il/ByV 0
23-0ct-10 8:36 1746  Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F “On Ac. 175
23-Oct-10 8:36 1744 Kalayan BC TiL MA 300 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 360
23-Oct-10 8:37 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 tF On Ac, 300
23-Oct-10 837 1743 B.Chandram BC TiL CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac, 300
23-Oct-10 838 1305 Chamanlal BCH  FIL MA 300 18:00

23-0ct-10 8:38 1315 Amar BCH  TIL m 300 18:00

Certified by: Cdrtified by:
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-0ct-10 8:39 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 !

F On Ac. 50
23-0ct-10  8:39 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
23-Oct-10 9:00 1489 Tuiasiamma YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-0ct-10 9:01 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-0ct-10  9:01 1485 Padma YAK Civ FH E30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-0ct-10 9:02 1488 Gouramma YAK CIv FH [30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-0ct-10  9:02 1690 Somaiah YAK CIV MH 156 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
23-0ct-10 9:03 1479 Srinu YAK ClvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-0ct-10 9:03 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-Oct-10  9:04 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-0ct-10  9:04 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:400 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  9:05 1692 Naidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Oct-10  9:05 1482 Yakoob.M YAK  Clv CT 300 18:00 -G On Ac. 300
23-Oct-10  9:06 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
23-0ct-10 9:06 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA pL. 160
23-0ct-19  9:07 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
23-Oct-10  9:07 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘)Dp( 140
" 23-Oct-10 9:08 1039 Salima MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ) Ept, 140
23-Oct-10  9:08 1444 Y _Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Zept. 160
23-Cct-t0  9:09 1751 Das MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
23-Oct-10  9:09 1750  Ashok MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
23-Oct-10 910 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F On Ac. 140
23-0ct-10 910 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F 160
23-0ct-10 911 1752 Ashamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F 140
23-Oct-10 911 1672 Tulasiamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F 2
23-Oct-10 9112 1670 Prathima Devi MAN  EAR FH 140 1%:00 1 F ) 2
23-Oct-10 912 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 i1 F Work
23-0ct-10 9112 1671 Dhanalaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I F 3
23-0ct-10 9:13 1749 Sowraiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F ¢ K 160
23-0ct-10 9:13 1753 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F © Lol Work 140
23-Oct-10  9:14 1016 B.Balu MAN EAR MH t60 18:00 1 F er 160
23-0ct-10  9:14 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F t/l;b"(o 160
23-Oct-10 915 1017 Nagamudhaiahk MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F Job"Work 160
23-Oct-10  9:16 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F /B -V 0
23-Oct-10 9:16 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN PAI CT 0 18:00 I F /mji; v 0
23-Oct=10 917 1704 B.Raju HAN  Pal MA 0 18:00 1 F i1/ ByV [¢] ’
23-Oct-10 917 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 I F /N‘{»V 0
23-Oct-10 %18 1299  Shidhu HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F /Nil):\/ 0
23-Oct-10  9:18 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F - it/Byv 0 *
23-0ct:10 9:19 11702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 1 F “/N{yv 0
23-Oct-10 %20 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F AUl By vV 0
23-Oct-10 920 1757 LLingaRaju KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G hOn . 160
23-0ct-10 9:20 1708 Ramullu HAN PAI  Ma 0 18:00 I F %}Z v 0
23-0ct-10 921 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE mzso L3.00 1 G *On Ac. 250
. Certified by: CHECKED
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-Oct-10 921 1669 Abdhul KMR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
23-0ct-10 9:22 1722 Naresh.J TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 I F On Ac. 250
23-Cet-10 9:22 1747 Elias TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
23-Oct-10 9:23 1729 Hyder TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ag. 250
23-Oct-10 923 1730 Stayanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 P F On Ac. 250
23-Cct-10 924 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dep 250
23-Oct-1¢ 924 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 1 F n Ac. 360
23-0ct-10 925 1691 KondalRao  TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
23-Qct-10 9:25 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
23-Oct-10 9:26 1372 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
23-Cet-10 9:26 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE MA 250 1%:00 1 G On Ac. 250
23-0ct-10 9:27 1754 Srinu POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
23-0ct-10 9:27 1369 V. Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 1800 1 G On Ac. 250
23-0Oct-10 9:28 [134 Ramu.N POC  ELE MA 250 1800 1 G On Ac, 250
23-Oct-10 9:28 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 300
23-0ct-10 9:2¢ 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
23-0ct-10 9:29 1206 R.BabuRaoc GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 300
23-Oct-10 9:30 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. "200
23-Oct-100 9:30 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
23-0ct-10 9:31 9000 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-0ct-10 9:32 9001 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
23-0ct-10 9:32 9002 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-0ct-10 9:33 9003 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-0ct-10 9:33 9004 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10 9:34 9005 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10 9:34 9006 Temporary Car GKR . CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10 9:35 9007 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  9:35 9008 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac,
23-Oct-10  9:36 9009 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac.
23-0ct-10  9:36 9010 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  9:37 9011 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac.
23-0ct-10 9:337 9012 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  9:38 9014 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10  9:38 9013 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10 9:39 9015 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10  9:40 9016 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 "18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10  9:40 9017 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 13¢ 18:00 G On Ac.
23-0ct-10 941 9018 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
23-Oct-10 9:41 9019 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
23-Qct-10 9:42 1348 A.Ramuliy RAM CAR cT 300 18:00 I G On Ac.
23-Oct-10 942 9020 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH . 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-t0 9142 9021 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-10 9143 1349 A.Prabhakar RAM CAR i 250 18:00 1 G On Ac.
23-Oct-F0 9:44 1351 A Satish RAM CAR MH 150 _18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
_Certified by: PR | renEckED |}
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Date In in Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment

Amount
23-0ct-10  9:44 1350 B.Ramullu RAM  CAR MA 250 18:.00 /C‘} On Ac. 250
23-Oct-10 945 1166 K.Krishna KK HAC cT 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
23-0ct-10  9:45 1167 Prasad KK HAC MH 275 18:00 % On Ac.
23-Oct-10  9:46 1168 Ravi KK HAC MH 275 18:00 % On Ac.
23-0ct-10  9:46 1169 Pentaiah KK HAC MH 275 18:.00

w 56 o
23-0ct-10  9:47 1170 Krishna KK HAC MH 275 18:00 "/l{ On Ac.

N CHECKED
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 24-Oct-10  To Date: 24/10/10 ‘

-t

Date In 3] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
24-0ct-10 6:00 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 / On Ac. 150
24-0ct-10 6:01 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 A)Gy On Ac. 150
24-Cct-10 6:02 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 Jé On Ac. 200
24-Oct-10  6:03 13525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 ¥ G On Ac. 150
24-Oct-10  6:04 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN- MH 150 15:00 / On Ac. 150
24-Oct-10  6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 f On Ac. 200
24-Oct-10  6:06 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 / On Ac. 150
24-0ct-10  6:07 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 £5:00 k/(c}y On Ac. 200
24.0ct-10  6:08 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 / On Ac. 200
24-0ct-10  6:09 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 15:00 f On Ac.
24-Oct-10  6:10 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 «!}G On Ac.
24-0ct-10 . 6:11 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 (I/G
24-0ct-10 6:12 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 15:00 (
24-Qct-10 8:00 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 )}/
24-Oct-10 8:01 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /2}\
24-Oct-10  8:02 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /gi
24-Qct-10  8:03 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 / , On Ac. 300
24-Oct-10  8:04 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 A;GV On Ac. 250
24-Oct-10  8:05 1350 B.Ramully RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 //G On Ac. 250
24-Qct-10  8:06 1351 A Satish RAM CAR MH [50 18:00 % On Ac, 150

[ D

.ps s e
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 25-Oct-10  To Date: 25/10/10

Py

Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
25-Oet-10  6:00 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac, 300
25-Cct-10 6:01 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 225
25-0Oct-10  6:02 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.“G On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10 6:02 1528 Dimbar GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
25-Oct-10  6:03 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 E.DG On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10  6:04 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 155G On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10  6:04 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)0 On Ac, 300
25-0ct-10  6:05 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3/ G On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10 8:00 1204 Urmila AND CIV FH 130 18:00 | CA De 130
25-0ct-10 8:01 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:01 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10  8:02 1246 Kishore AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:02 1575 Lalith Kumar AND ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 150
25-0ct-10 8:03 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-0ct-10  2:03 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 8:04 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10  8:04 1680 Harindhar AND Qv MH I50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10  8:05 1190 Prem AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 8:05 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G 7 OnAc 275
25-0ct-10 8:06 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275 L=
25-0ct-10 8:06 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10  8:07 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CiV MH 150 E8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:07 1467 Anasurya AND  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Oct-i0  8:08 1466 Dhanawar AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-0ct-10 8:08 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac, 275
25-Oct-10 809 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-0ct-10  8:09 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-0Oct-10  8:10 1410 Trilok AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ag, 275
25-Oct-10  8:10 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-0ct-10 811 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10  8:11 1412 Heera Singh AND IV MH 150 18:00 PG On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10 8:12 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA Dept. 275
25-0ct-10 8:12 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G pw{ 275
25-0ct-10  8:13 1218 Omprakash.C AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10 8:13 1540 Vishnu AND  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275 .
25-Oct-10  8:14 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:14 1675 Gopal AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10  8:15 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:15 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIv MH 150 §8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:16 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  8:16 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10 8:17 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10 8§17 1199 Deepak AND  CIV /M.K 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. =150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Oct-10 818 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1

F On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10 8:18 1679 Rajesh AND  ClIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
25.Oct-10 819 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
25-0ct-10  8:19 1470 Gopal KAI Clv MA 275 183:00 1 G On Ac, 275
25-Oct-10 820 1374 Raj Kumar KAI Cvy MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-0ct-10  8:20 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 821 1377 Latha KAI Crv FH E30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-0ct-10 821 1381 Rajesh KAI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-0ct-10  8:22 1546 Agwar KAL Ctv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ag. 275
25-0ct-10  §22 1495 Rakesh KAE Civ MH ESG 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10  8:23 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Oct=-10  8:23 1533 Kamiesh kuma KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10 824 1375 Nisha KAl clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Oct-10 824 1474 Lalitha KAI crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
éS-Oct-lO 8:25 1549 Urmila KAE CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Oct-10  8:25 1383 Anushaiah KAL Civ MH F56 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10 8:26 1382 Manrakan KA CIv MH I50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Oct-10  &26 1371 Omeshwar KAI Clv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
25-Oct-10  8:27 1536 Agaraim KAL Cv MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 156
25-Oct-10 827 1555 Raimuna KAI Crv FH [30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Oct-10  8:28 1535 Pinki KAI cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
25-0ct-10 828 1331 Laiha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-0ct-10 829 {530 Suresh warma KAl Cv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 829 1550 Raju KAF civ MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 830 1494 Nandulal KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
25-Oct-10  8:30 1370 Kaileshwar KAI CIv cr 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
25-Oct-10  &31 1429 WNandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 8:31 1532 QCouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10  8:32 1372 Rajashekar KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
25-0ct-10 8:32 1379 Mangj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 278
25-Oct-10 8:33 1742 Ramjilal BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac, 300
25-Oct-10 8§33 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH [75 18:00 |l F On Ac. 175
25-0ct-10 834 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1l F On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10  8:34 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
25-0ct-10 8:35 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
25-Oct-F0  8:35 1305 Chamantat BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA /Dep'\’ . 300
25-0ct-10  8:36 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 I Ca De 300
25-Oct-t0 9:00 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G n Ac. 200
25-Oct-10 $:01 1210 Sujatha GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Oct-10  9:01 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10 902 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
25-Oct-10 9:02 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-0ct-10 9:03 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 PG On Ac. 300
25-0ct=-10 903 1206 RBabuRao GKR CENAE\ 300 _18:00 I G On Ac, . 300
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Date
25-Qct-140
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Qct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
235-Oct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Qct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Cct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Qct-10
25-0ct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10
25-Oct-10

In

9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
%07
9:07
9:08
908
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:40
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:13
Q15
216
216
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
2:1¢
%19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
922
923
9:23
924
G:24
9:25
9:25

0
1208
1207
1732
1737
1733
1731
1489
1485
1661
1658
1692
1488
1688
1479
1690
1482
1695
1687
1023
1037
1671
1444
1024
1039
1753
1752
1750
1751
1670
1015
1026
1027
1014
£749
1077
1643
1032
1040
1369
1754
1572
1573
1134
1133

Name
G.Srintvas
B.Venkatesh
Suman
Basanth
Kanthram
Kanmraj
Tulasiamma
Padma
RLM Chari
Guru Swamy
Naid
Gouramma
Bhagyamma
Srinu
Somaiah
Yakoob.M
M.Saraswathi
Ramchandra
Kondaiah
Lachumaiah
Dhanalaxmi
Y Narasiah
Bhuchaiah
Salima
Venkatamma
Ashamma
Ashok
Das
Prathima Devi
P.Venkatesh
Savirthi
Shukalamma
G.Mannem
Sowraiah
Shantamma
Shamala
Venkatamma
Narasimha
V.Balreddy
Srinu
Rajecy
Mukesh
Ramu.N
Pochaiah.B
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GKR
GKR
IBA
IBA
IBA
IBA
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC

Type
CEN
CEN
WAP
WAP
WAP
WAP
CIv
CIv
Chv
CIv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
E

LE

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
MA 0 18:00 1 F (wﬁ v 0
MH 0 18:00 T I ¢ /Nﬂﬁy v 0
MH 0 18:00° L F ;/Nﬁ: 0
MA 0 18:00 tF T W 0
FH 130 18:00 ' G On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 1 G On A, 130
HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 e On Ac. 130
MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
MH 150 18:00 e On Ac. 150
cT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac 160
MH 160 18:00 L F On A, 160
FH 140 18:00 1 G z«ﬂlmk 140
MH 160 18:00 1 G /‘Jahﬁork 160
MH 160 18:00 1 G JopWork 160
FH 140 18:00 1 G
FH 140 1800 LG
FH 140 18:00 PG
MH 160 18:00 tF
MH 160 18:00 L F
FH 140 18:00 P F
MEL 160 18:00 | F IptrWor 160
FH 140 18:00 1 F o Work 140
FH 140 18:00 1 F ?n{od 140
cT 300 18:00 1 F Jotr Work 300
MH 160 18:00 1 CA 2{ 160
FH 140 18:00 1 CA )}ep!/ 140
Fél 140 18:00 1 CA ;/Dag\./ 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Da\/ 140
M 160 18:00 I CA /&ﬁ( 160
MA 250 18:00 |G On Ac 250
‘MA 250 18:00 PG On Ac 250
MA 250 18:00 e On Ac 250
MA 250 18:00 L G On Ac 250
MA 230 18:00 I G On Ac. 250
C 300_18:00 LG OnAg e 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

25-0ct-10  9:26 1669 Abdhu! KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 (/i/G On Ac. 160
25-0ct-10  9:26 1673 Biswajith KMR. ELE MA 250 18:00 //G On Ac. 250
25-0ct-10  9:27 1557 N.Kumar KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
25-0ct-10  9:27 1757 L.LingaRaju XMR ELE MH 160 18:00 /?}/ On Ac. 160
25-0ct-10  9:28 1759 Sudhakar KMR  ELE MH £60 18:00 / On Ac, .~ 160
25-Oct-10  9:28 1666 Anji KMR ELE MA, 2506 18:00 /GA 22/ 250
25-0ct-10  9:29 1722 Naresh.) TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 250
25-0ct=-10  9:29 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
25-Oct-10 930 1691 KondalRao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 259
25-0ct-10 930 1730 Stayanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 (i‘ On Ac. 250
25-0ct-10  9:31 1166 K Krishna KK HAC CT 300 18:00 4/F On Ac. 300
23-0ct=-10  9:31 1167 Prasad KK HAC MH 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 932 1168 Ravi KK HAC MH 275 18:00 }/F On Ac, 275
25-Oct-10  9:32 1169 Pentaiah KK HAC MH 275 18:00 A/F On Ac. 275
25-Oct-10 933 1170 Krishna KK HAC MH 275 18:00 JI/F 275
25-Oct-10 934 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAl cT 0 18:00 ,I/F 0
25-Oct-10  9:34 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAL MA 0 18:00 ( 0
25-0ct=-10  9:34 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 )/F 0
25-0ct-10  9:35 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 A/F 0
25-0ct-10  9:35 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 A/F 0
25-0ct-10 9:36 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA ¢ 18:00 rl/F 0
25-Oct-10 9:36 1698 MNarsingRao  HAN  PAI MA, 0 18:00 _a/r 0
25-Oct-10 937 1701 Raiju HAN  PAI MA ¢ 18:00 J/F 0
25-0ct-10  9:37 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 4/0 0
25-0ct-10  9:38 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 )/]:

25-Qct-10  9:38 1713 Jay Prakash IAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/F

25-Oct-10 939 1723 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /F

25-Oct-10 9:39 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/]'

25-Qct-10  9:40 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 “(J/F

25-0ct-t0)  9:40 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 }/F

25-0Oct-E0 9:41 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 /f/CA

25-0ct-10 9:41 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 /A

25-Oct-t0  9:42 9045 Temporary Car KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 :/I/F

25-Oct-10  9:42 9044 Temporary Car KAl CIv MI 1530 18:00 F On Ac, 150
25-Oct-10 9:43 9046 Temporary Car KAl Ctv MH 150 18:00 \,I/F On Ac. 150
25-0ct-10 943 9047 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 )/F On Ac. E50
25-0ct-10 9144 9050 Temporary Car KAl Crv FH 130 £8:60 ;J/F On Ac. 130
25-0ct-10 9:44 9051 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 y E On Ac, 130
25-0ct-10 9:45 9052 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 )/F On Ac. 130
25-0ct-10 9:45 1348 A Ramullu RAM  CAR CcT 300 18:00 'ﬁ On Ac. 300
25-Oct-10 9:46 1349 APrabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 /F On Ac. 250
25-0ct-10 9:47 1350 B.Ramulle RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 FE On Ag, 250
25-0ct-10 9:48 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR/M'H'\ £50 18:00 )/F On Ac. 150
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 26-Oct-10  To Date: 26/10/10

ek

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
26-Oct-10 6:00 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1NG On Ac. 300
26-0ct-10 6:01 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.?G On Ac, 225

. 26-0ct-10  6:01 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S>G On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10  6:02 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MaA 200 18:00 . L5/ G On Ac. 300
26-Oct-i0  6:02 1527 Han GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10 603 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1. G On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10 6:03 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S}G On Ac. 300
26-0ct-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 150G On Ac. 300
26-0ct-10 6:04 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
26-0ct-10 6:05 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 l.;G On Ac. 195
26-Cct-10 6:05 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 225
26-Oct-10  6:06 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FEl 130 1800 l.;) On Ac. 195
26-Oct-10  6:06 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/G On Ac, 300
26-Oct-10  8:00 1340 Vishnu AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-0ct-10  8:01 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10 801 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:02 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH F36 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10  8:02 1204 Urmila AND  CIv FH 136 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10 8:03 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:03 1462 Narsing AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 278
26-Cct-10 8:04 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 VG On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 8:04 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
26-Oct-10  8:05 1355 Dilip AND CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:05 1410 Trilok AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-0ct-10  8:06 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:06 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:07 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:07 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH [50 18:00 1 G On Ag, 150
26-Oct-10  8:08 1513 Rohan AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
26-Oct-10  8:08 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-1¢ 8:09 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
26-0ct-10  8:09 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-0ct-10 8:10 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:10 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 £8:00 1 G On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10  8:11 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10 &1 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CiV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:12 1575 Lalith Kumar AND  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 2:12 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:13 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:13 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:14 1674 Mothi Lal AND  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. IS0
26-Oct-10  8:14 1675 Gopal AND CIV 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10  8:15 1303- i\.l(.i.]ss‘!'l Prasad AND _ CIV 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment  Amount

26-Oct-10 8:15 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  ClY MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10 8:16 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:16 1677 Bharath AND IV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
26-Oct-10 817 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:17 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:18 1407 Mukesh AND  Clv MH £30 18:00 1 G On A 150
26-Oct-10  8:18 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA ept. - 150
26-Oct-10 8:19 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA Dept: 275
26-0ct-10 8:19 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-16  8:20 1532 Gouardan war KAl Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
26-Oct-10 820 1372 Rajashekar KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
26-Cct-10  8:21 1429 Nandhy KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10 8:21 1494 Nandulal KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10 822 1370 Kaileshwar KAI Civ CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10 822 1550 Raju KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
26-0ct-10 823 1530 Sureshwarma KAl Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:23 1551 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10  8:24 1535 Pinki KAJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10  8:24 1555 Raimuna KAI ClIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-0ct-10 8:25 1536 Agaraim KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 8:25 137t Omeshwar KAl Civ HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
26-Oct-10  8:26 1382 Manrakan KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  8:26 1383  Anushaiah KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 827 1549 Urmila KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10  8:27 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH E30 18:00 1 G On Ac.
26-Oct-10 828 1375 Nisha KA Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
26-Oct-10 828 1405 Kamleshwari KAl civ FH 130 18:00 G On Ac.
26-0ct-10  8:29 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
26-0Oct-10 8:30 1495 Rakesh KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10 B:30 1546 Agwar KAI CIv MA 275 13:00 1 G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-1¢ 8:30 1381 Rajesh KAT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Cet-10 831 1373 Shameer KAl cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
26-Oct-10 831 1377 Latha KAl Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10  8:32 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10  8:32 1470 Gopal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-t0  8:33 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 | F On Ac. 250
26-Oct-10  8:33 1262 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10  8:34 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 | F On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10  8:34 1742 Ramjilal BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10 &35 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
26-0ct-10  8:35 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10  8:36 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 300
26-Oct-10  8:36 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 0 18:00 1 CA 300
26-0ct-10 8:37 1731 Kamyaj IBA WAP mS:OO 1 F 0
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage OQut Attn Block P, ent  Amount

26-0ct-10 837 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA Dept. 300

26-Oct-10  8:38 1737 Rasanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 | F A%/ By V

26-Oct-10 8:38 1732 Suman JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F "/N{"By\’

26-0ct-10  8:38 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP MH -0 18:00 1 F Nil/By vV 0

26-0Oct-10  2:39 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G

26-Oct-10 8:40 1479 Srinu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G

26;0ct~]0 340 1688 Bhagvamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G

26-Oct-10 8:41 1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G

26-0ct-10 8:41 1692 Naidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 I G

26-0ct-10 842 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 PG

26-0ct-10 8:42 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 273 18:00 P G

26-0Oct-10  3:43 1485 Padma YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 ' G

26-Oct-10 343 1489 Tulasiamma  YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G

26-0ct-10 8:44 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 13:00 PG

26-0ct-10 8:44 1690 Somaiah YAK Clv MH 150 18:00- 1 G

26-0ct-10 8:45 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G

26-Oct-10 9:00 1556 K.Mohan Rac KMR ELE C¥ 300 13:00 1 G

26-0ct-10 9:01 1669 Abdhut KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G

26-0ct-10 9:01 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 ' G

26-Oct-10 9:02 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 13:00 1 G

26-0ct-1¢ 9:02 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA

26-0ct-10 9:03 1040 WNarasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 ! CA

26-0ct-10 9:03 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA

26-0ct-1¢ 9:04 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA

26-0ct-10 9:04 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA

26-0ct-10 9:05 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA

26-0ct=100 9:05 1039 Salima MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA

26-0ct-10 9:06 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F

26-Oct-10 9:06 1730 Stayanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F

26-0ct-10  9:07 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F

26-0Oct-10 9:07 1722 Naresh.] TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I F

26-0ct-10  9:08 1299 Shidhu HAN PAl MA 0 18:00 P F 0

26-0ct-10 9:08 1710 B.Hamumanth HAN  PAl CT 0 18:00 1 F 0

26-0ct-10 9:09 1699  A.Mallesh HAN  PAIl MA 0 18:00 1 F 0

26-0ct-10  9:10 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAl MA ¢ 18:00 1 F 0

26-0ct-10  9:10 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1l F 0

26-Oct-10  9:10 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 I F 0

26-0ct-10  9:11 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F v}

26-Oct-10  9:11 1701 Raju HAN  PAL MA 0 18:00 1 F 0

26-Oct-10  9:12 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F 0

26-Oct-10  9:12 1757 LLingaRaju KMR ELE MEE 160 18:00 1ca ™~ ept. 160

26-0ct-10 913 1725 Hirawan TAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I F On Ac. 175

26-0ct-10  9:13 1723 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 I F On Ac. 300

26-Oct-10  9:14 1726 Mahindar Pan JAN TIL/_M-]K 175 18:00 I F On Ac. 175
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Date In 1D Name Cont  TFype Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

26-Oct-10 914 1713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 §8:00 /l/l-{ On Ac. 300
26-Oct-i0  9:15 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 (/ On Ac. 300
.26-Oct-10 915 1715 Rampal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
26-Oct-10  9:16 1369 V.Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 "/{/G On Ac. 250
26-Oct-10 9:16 1754 Srinu POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
26-0O¢t-10  9:17 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 d/ On Ac. 250
26-0ct-10 9:17 1134 Ramu,N POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
26-0ct-10 9118 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 ,/I/Gv On Ac. 360
26-0ct-10  9:18 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA © 250 18:00 /l/G On Ac. 230
26-0ct-10  9:19 1349 A.Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
26-0ct-10 9:19 1348 A.Ramuliu RAM CAR CF 300 18:00 ~{I/G On Ac. 300
260ct-10 920 1350 BRamulli  RAM CAR  MA 250 18:00 §L On Ac. 250
26-0ct-10 9:20 1351 A Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:060 ,z On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10 921 9044 Temporary Car KAl crv MH 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 922 9045 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 _,l/l“ On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10 %23 9046 Temporary Car KAl Cw MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10  9:23 9047 Temporary Car KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 A)I‘/ On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 9:24 9048 Temporary Car KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 )/F On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 924 9049 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 _)/T On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 9:25 9050 Temporary Car KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 [/F On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10 925 9051 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 0
26-0ct-10  9:26 9052 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 A}F On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10  9:26 9053 Temporary Car KAI CIvV FH 130 18:00 .I/F On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10  9:27 9054 Temporary Car KAl cv FH £30 18:00 )/F On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10 9:27 9055 Temporary Car KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 /I/F On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10  9:28 9056 Temporary Car KAl cry FH 130 18:00 XE On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10  9:28 9057 Temporary Car KAl Cciv FI1 130 18:00 k}/F On Ac. 130
26-Oct-10  9:29 9058 Temporary Car KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 /F On Ac. 150
26-Oct-10 929 9059 Temporary Car KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 _X/F On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10  9:30 9060 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 yf On Ac. 150
26-0ct-10 9:30 9061 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
26-0ct-100 9:31 9063 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 )/ Cn Ac. 130
26-0ct-10¢ 9:31 9062 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 t8:00 !/ On Ac. 130
26-0ct-10 9:32 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
26-0O¢t-10 9:32 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 §8:00 / On Ac. 250
26-Oct-10  9:33 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 E8:00 / On Ac. 300
26-0ct-10 933 1283 Sujanth VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/F{ On Ac. “250
26-Oct-10 %34 1284 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/F On Ac. 250
26-Oct-10  9:34 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 ;)/F On Ac. 300
26-0ct-10  9:35 1206 R.BabuRaoc GKR  CEN HM 300 18:00 ‘/F On Ac. 300
26-Oct-10 9:35 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 /F On Ac. 200
26-Oct-10 936 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 /F On Ac. 200
26-0ct-10  9:36 1220 B.MadavaRed CHY  HAC M 275 18:00 {G On Ac. 275
26-Oct-10 9:37 1221 VenkatReddy CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 27-Oct-10  To Date: 27/10/10

~rad

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-0ct-10 6:00 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5YG On Ac, 225
27-0ct-10 6:01 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l)G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  6:01 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 !,S)G On Ac, 300
27-Oct-10  6:02 1527 Hari GKR CEN MA. 200 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  6:02 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 1.5\G On Ac. 300
27-Oct-10 6:03 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.i)G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  6:03 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1ING On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  6:04 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 i.DG On Ac. - ‘ 300
27-0ct-10  6:04 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 150G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  6:05 1210 Sujatha GKR CEN ~FH 130 18:00 i.é) G Or Ac. 195
27-Oct-10  6:05 1211 Shashi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.% G On Ac. 225
27-Oct-10 €06 1213 Chinm GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I.% On Ac, 193
27-0&30 6:06 1212 Krishna GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 8:00 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV M 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 801 1246 Kishore AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Oct-10 8:01 1575 Lalith Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10  3:02 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
27-0ct-10 8:02 1192 Rupalal AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Qct-10 8:03 1680 Harindhar AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Oct-10 8:03 1191 Dayanand AND  CIv cT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-Oct-t0  8:04 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
27-0ct-10  8:04 1190 Prem AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-F0 8:05 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10  8:05 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 L G On Ac, 275
27-0ct-10  8:06 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MEH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 156
27-0ct-10  8:06 1466 Dhanawar AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10  8:07 1254 Ram Laxman AND Qv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10 8:07 1186 Bharath Patel AND iV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct10 8:08 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10  8:08 1410 Trilok AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10 8:09 1302 Subhash AND  CHV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
27-Cct-10 §:09 1412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 G On Ac. I50
27-0ct-10 8:10 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-1¢ 8:10 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
27-Oct-10 8:11 1204 Urmila AND  Clv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10 8:11 1411 Janaki AND CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10 8:12 1301 Katwari AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 t G On Ac. 275 |
27-0ct-10  8:12 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10  8:13 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH £50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 8:13 1540 Vishnu AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10  8:14 1408 Sukhanand AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 8:14 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 8:15 1677 Bharath AND  CIv MH .. 150 18:00 | F On Ac. 150
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

27-Oct-10 8:15 1245 Brijesh AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
27-Oct-10 8:16 199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 F On Ac, 150
27-Cot-10  8:16 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 8:17 1218 Omprakash.C AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On 150
27-0cel0  8:17 1367 Kishore AND  CIv MA, 275 18:00 i CA ept 275
27-0ct-10 8:18 1675 Gopal AND  CIvV MH 150 18:00 I CA p ept. 150
27-0ct-10  8:18 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA ept. 150
27-0ct-10  8:19 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA 9@/ 275
27-0ct-10  8:19 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
27-Oct-10 820 1742 Ramjilal BC TIL MA 300 18:00 |l F On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 8§20 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH £75 18:00 |l F On Ac. 175
27-0ct-10 8:21 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  8:22 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac 300
27-0ct-10 822 1763 Pradeep BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
27-0ct-10 8:23 1762 Surrendhar BC TAN MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 8:23 1761 Chaitram BC TIL MA 300 13:00 I F On Ac. 300
27-Cet-10 8:24 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA pt 300
27-0ct-1¢0 824 1315 Amar BCH TiL MA 300 18:00 1 CA pi. 300
27:0ct-10 8:25 1550 Raju KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G ¢ Onac 275
27-Oct-10 8:25 1330 Suresh warma KAl Cv MA 273 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ctsi0 825 1551 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
21-0ct-10 826 1379 Manoj KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10  8:26 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Oct-10 827 1381 Rajesh KAI CHv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 2735
27-Oct-10 827 1374 Raj Kumar KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10  8:28 1429 Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10 8:28 1536 Agaraim KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
27-Oct-10 8:29 1372 Rajashekar KAl v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10 8:29 532 Gouardan war KAl Crv MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10 830 1494 WNandulat KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10  8:30 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIvV CT 300 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-Oct-10  8:3F 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10 831 1535 Raimuna KAl Cly FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Qct-10 £:32 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  $:32 1382 Manrakan KAI CIv MH t50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Oct-10  8:33 1383  Anushaizh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-0cteld  8:33 1549 Urmila KAl v IF'H 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10  8:34 1375 Nisha KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10  8:34 1474 Lalitha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Oct-10  8:35 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
27-0ct-10 835 1495 Rakesh KAI Ctv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
27-Oct-10  8:36 1546 Agwar KAI v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10  8:36 1377 Latha KAI CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Oct-10  8:37 1373 Shameer KAl CIv /Mﬁ\ 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
27-Oct-10 8:37 1470 Gopal KAl CIv MA 275 1%:00 1G On Ac. 275
27-Oct-10 8:38 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 230
27-0¢t-10  8:38 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
27-0ct-10  9:00 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 9:01 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10 9:01 1489 Tulasiamma  YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10 902 (488 Gouramma YAK  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Oct-10 ‘ 9:02 1692 Naidu YAK  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10  9:03 1485 Padma YAK  CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10 9:03 1661 RLM Chari YAK  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-Oct-10  9:04 (479 Srinu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-05:?0 9:04 1482 Yakoob.M YAK (Y CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac? 300
27-0ct-10 9:05 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK  ClV FH 130 18:00 I CA _~"Dept. . 130
27-0ct=10  9:05 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 PG g On Ac__. 130
27-0c-10 9:06 1733 Kanthram JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F /B 0
27-0ct-10 9:06 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA }K 275
27-0ct-10 9:07 1732 Suman JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F M/ Byv
27-0ct-10 907 1737 Basanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F /@2
27-0ct-10 %08 1731 Kamrg JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F i/ By V
27-0ct-10  9:09 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 t G ¥ OnAc
27-Oct-10  9:09 1556 K.Mohan Rao KMR ELE CT 300 18:.00 1 G On Ac.
27-0ct-10 9:09 1757 L.Linga Raju KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Oct-10  9:10 1669 Abdhul KMR  ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Oct-10 9:10 1673 Biswajith KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Oct-10  9:11 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 40 18:00 1 CA /Dep{
27-Oct-10  9:11 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dl.pt/
27-0ct-10  9:12 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dpt/

27-00?50 9:12 1749  Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA LD t 160
27-0ct-10 913 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 9:13 1206 R.BsbuRao GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 9:14 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
27-0ct-10 9:14 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
27-0ct-1¢ 9:15 (713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 £8:00 1 F On Ac. 300
27-Oct-10 15 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
27-0ct-10 %16 1726 Mahindar Pan JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
27-0ct-10 %16 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 175 13:00 | F On Ac. 175
27-Oct-10 9:17 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 9:17 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TIL CT 300 13:00 1 F On Ac. 300
27-Qct-10  9:t§ 1715 Rampal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I F On Ac. 175
27-Qct-t0 9181723 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 T F On Ac. 300
27-Cct-10 9119 1728 Sindrajeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10  9:20 9044 Temporary Car KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 9:20 9045 Temporary Car KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10 921 9046 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-0ct-10 9:21 9047 Temporary Car KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 /I/F- On Ac. 150
27-Oct-10 9:21 9050 Temporary Car KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
27-00070 9:22 9051 Temporary Car KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 130
27-Oct-10 9:23 9052 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I+ E On Ac. 130
27-Oct-10 923 9053 Temporary Car KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 136
27-Oct-10 924 9054 Femporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 {FF On Ac. 130
27-0ct-10 924 9055 Temporary Car KAl civ FH 130 18:00 14*’ On Ac, 130
27-0ct-10 9:24 9056 Temporary Car KAl Chv FH 130 18:00 }/F On Ac. 130
27-0Oct-10 925 1730 Stayanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 J/E On Ac. 250
27-0ct-10 9:25 1747 Elias TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 I/F On Ac. 150
27-0ct-10  9:26 1756 Syed Akbar TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 ti/F On Ac. 250
27-0ct-10 9226 1729 Hyder TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 J/F On Ac, 250
27-0ct-10 9:27 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU cT 300 18:00 ,l/l" On Ac. 300
27-Oct-10 927 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 d/F On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 928 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 )/F On Ac. 250
27-0ct-10 928 1281 Dileshwar VPH ELE MA 230 18:00 'l/]'( On Ac.
27-0ct-10 929 1282 Kirod VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 j/F On Ac.
27-0ct-10 9:29 1283 Sujanth ¥YPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,{/E‘ On Ac.
27-08FT0 930 1299 Shidha HAN  PAI MA 0 £8:00 J/E /’(6‘ 0
27-0ct-10 9:330 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAJ Ct 0 1800 ﬁ H7ByV 0
27-Oct-10 931 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 )/F yy/ ]
27-0ct-10 931 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 % 11/ By vV ¢
27:0ct-10 932 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PAL  MA 0 18:00 FE /M//B» 0
27-Oct-10 932 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA ¢ 18:00 [/F T Mi/B 0
27-Oct-10 . 9:33 1708 Ramuflu HAN  PAl  MA 0 18:00 /4 /m(syz 0
27-0ct-10 9:33 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PA] MH 0 18:00 J/F il/ By, 0
27-0ct-10 9:34 1699 A Mallesh HAN PAlL MA 0 18:00 j/]' Nt By v 0
27-0ct-10 9:34 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 / < On Ac 275
27-0ct-10  9:35 1221 VenkatReddy CHV  HAC MH 275 1800 / On Ac. 275
27-0ct-10  9:35 1760 V.Ravindkar VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
27-0ct-10 9:36 1659 Duryodhan YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 ,l/(;/ On Ac. 275
N
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GMG-11 Detalled Attendance Rep From Date: 28-Oct-10  To Date: 28/10/10

b

Date. In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Oct-10  6:00 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.56 On Ac. 225
28-0ct-10  6:01 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1. G On Ac. 225
28-Oct-10  6:01 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.iDG Cn Ac. 300
28-0ct-10  6:02 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5°G On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10  6:02 1526 WNakul GKR CEN ‘MA 200 18:00 1.5%G On Ac, 300
28-0ct-10 6:03 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac, 300
28-0ct-10  6:03 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5YG On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10  6:04 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 1800 1.5)‘0 On Ac, 300
28-Oct-10  6:04 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5AG On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10  6:05 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)(} On Ac. 225
28-0ct-10  6:05 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)(} On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10  6:06 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.54G On Ac. 225
28-Oct-10  6:06 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 L3NG On Ac. 195
28-Oct-10  6:07 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10  8:00 1470 Gopal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 ¥ G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10  8:01 1373  Shameer KAI v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:0] 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
28-Oct-10  8:02 1546 Agwar Kal (Y MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:02 1495 Rakesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10 8:03 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:03 1375 Nisha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-0ct-10 8:04 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10 3:04 1549 Urmila KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
28-Oct-10  8:05 1383 Anushaiah KAl Crv ME 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:05 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH A 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-0ct-10 8:06 1371 Owmeshwar KAl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:06 1555 Raimuna KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 -G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:07 1535 Pinki KAI c1v FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:07 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Cly CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:08 1494 Nandulal KAl Cly MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:08 1532 Gouardan war KA Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-190  8:09 1536 Agaraim KALS Qv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac,
28-Oct-10  8:09 1372 Rajashekar KAL crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  &10 1429 Nandhu KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:10 1374 Raj Kumar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  &11 1381 Rajesh KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10 811 1405 Kamleshwari KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10 8:12 1379 Mancj KAl CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:12 1551 Latha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:13 1530 Saresh warma KAl civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Oct-10  8:14 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac.
28-Oct-10 8:14 1745 Sandeep BC TiL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac.
28-0ct-10 815 (742 Ramijilal BC  TH /MK\ 300 12:00 1 F On Ac.
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

28-Oct-10  8:15 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH I75 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
28-0ct-10  8:16 1744 Kalayan BC TIL. MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac, 300
28-Oct-10  8:16 1763 Pradeep BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
28-0ct-10 8:17 1762 Surrendhar BC TAN MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10  8:17 1761 Chaitram BC TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10  8:18 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 8:18 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 150
28-Oct®0  8:19 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-0ct-10 8:19 [540 Vishau AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Cct-10 820 1411 Janaki AND  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10 820 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10  8:21 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10¢ 8:21 1541 VShanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10 - 8:22 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 i G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10 8:22 1412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 8:23 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 8:23 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10 8:24 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10 8:24 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 275
28-0ct-10 8:25 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10 8:25 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10 826 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 PG On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 826 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 - I G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10  8:27 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10  8:27 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac,
28-Oct-10 828 1190 Prem AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, T 275
28-0ct-10  8:28 1680 Harindhar AND CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10  8:29 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10  8:29 1191 Dayanand AND CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10  8:30 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-0ct-10 830 1575 Lalith Kumar AND Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10  8:31 1246 Kishore AND  Civ MH 1533 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
28-0ct-10  8:31 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10  8:32 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-0ct-10  8:32 1199 Deepak AND  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 £33 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 8:33 1218 Omprakash.C AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10  8:34 1675 Gopal AND  CrV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. £330
28-Oct-10  8:34 1674 Mothi La AND  CIV MH 150 E8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Oct40  8:35 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dem/- 150
28-Oct-10  8:35 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ':/Dep/t 130
28-Oct-10 8:36 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA pt 275
28-0ct-10 8:36 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
28-0ct-10 8:37 1659 Duryodhan YAK CIv }I\ 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Oct-10  8:37 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10  8:38 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10  8:38 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10  $:39 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV cT 300 18:00 1G On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10  §:39 1479 Srinu YAK Clv MA . 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
28-Oct-10 840 1661 RLM Chari YAK Qv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
28-Oct-10  8:40 1485 Padma YAK ClV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10  8:41 .1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 b G On Ac 130
28-Oct-10  8:41 1692 Naidu YAK ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAC 275
28-Oct-10  8:42 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA "Dept, 130
28-Oct-10  8:42 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 1800 1 CA pt. . 275
28-Oct-10 843 1690 Somaiah YAK CIV MH 130 1%:00 1 CA (D{ 150
28-Oct-10  8:43 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac 250
28-0;:_1.2'0 8:44 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
28-0ct-10 9:00 1731 Kamraj IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F
28-Oct-10 9:01 1732 Suman IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F
28-Oct-10 9:01 1737 Rasanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F
28-0ct-10 9:02 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 19:00 1.5) CA
28-Oct-10 9:02 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1
28-Cct-10 903 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 19:00 l.S/(FZA
28-Oct-10 9:03 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 19:00 1.5\ CA
28-Oct-10 9:04 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 19:00 L3/jca
28-Cet-10 9:04 1040 WNarasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 19:00 1.5\ CA
28-Oct-16 905 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 140 19:00 l.S)CA
28-Oct-10 9:05 9044 Temporary Car KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 F “On Ac
28-Oct-10 9106 9046 Temporary Car KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 | F On Ac
28-Cct-16 906 9045 Temporary Car KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac
28-Oct-10 9:07 9047 Temporary Car KAl Crv M 150 18:00 I F On Ac
28-Oct-10 907 9048 Temporary Car KAl v MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac
28-0ct-10 9:08 9050 Temporary Car KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac
28-Oc-:1-0 909 905t Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac 130
28-Oct-10 909 9052 Temporary Car KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
28-Oct-16 9:10 9053 Temporary Car KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10 9110 9054 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10 911 9055 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
28-Oct-10 %:11 9056 Temporary Car KAl crv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
28-0ct-10  9:12 13065 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA ‘Dg 300
28-Cct-10 912 1315 Amar BCH TiL MA 300 18:00 1 CA Ept. 300
28-Oct-10 9112 9057 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F LOn Ac. 130
28-Oct-10  9:13 1699 A.Mallesh HAN  pal MA 0 18:00 1 F (N’rﬂf;yv\/ 0
28-0ct-10 9113 1702 Bhassappa ~ HAN PAl  MH 0 18:00 I F o MATByw 0
28-0ct-10 9:14 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F /Nﬂﬁyv 0
28-Oct-10  9:14 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 1800 1 F ‘/N’ﬂﬁ;y"\f 0
28-0ct-10  9:15 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PA] y,\ 0 18:00 1 F "Njﬁfy\v 0
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Datc In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount

28-0ct-10 9:15 1701 Raju HAN  PAl  MA 0 18:00 F (Nﬁ 0
28-0ct-10  9:16 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI  Ma 0 18:00 - 1/ M 0
28-Oct-10  9:16 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 )/F pn%y 0
28-0ct-10  9:17 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN PA[  CT 0 18:00 ,1/ 3 M B
28-Oct:10  9:17 1754 Srinu POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 /T/G On Ac. 250
28-Oct-10 9:18 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 L Omrac. 250
28-0ct-10  9:18 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 é} On Ac. 250
28-Oct-10  9:19 1369 V.Balreddy POC ELE  MA 250 18:00 A}G On Ac. 250
28-0ct-10  9:19 1134 RamuN POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 ((/ On Ac. 250
28-Oct-10 920 1133 PochaiahB  POC ELE  CT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10 920 1726 Mahindar Pan JAN TIL MH 175 18:.00 ﬂ On Ac, 175
28-0ct-10  9:21 1715 Rampal JAN  TIL  MH 175 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 175
28-0ct-10 921 1728 Sindrajeet JAN T MA 300 18:00 A/I“ On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10 922 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN  TIL  CT 300 18:00 J/F On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10 922 1725 Hirawan JAN  TIL  MH 175 18:00 ,r/F On Ac. 175
28-0ct-10 923 1723 Surjeet AN TIL Ma 300 18:00 4{ On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10 923 1714 Sanjeey JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10 924 1713 JayPrakash  JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 F On Ac. 300
28-0ct-10 924 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE  MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
28-Oct-10  9:25 1556 K.Mohan Rao KMR  ELE cT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
28-0ct:10 925 1729 Hyder TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 );FV On Ac. 250
28-Oct-10  9:26 1730 Stavanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 25
28-Oct-10  9:26 1747 Elias TAN  PLU  MH 150 18:00 fF/ On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10  9:27 1490 Tamveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10 927 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU  Ma 250 18:00 )/F On Ac, 250
28-Oct-10 928 1491 Saleem TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 250
28-Oct-10 928 1498 SadharKhan TAN PLU  HM 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10 9:29 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV  HAC  MH 275 18:00 )/G On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10 929 1221 VemkatReddy CHV HAC  MH 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
28-Oct-10 9:30 1205 GXrishna  GKR CEN €T 300 18:00 [}Gy On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10 9:30 1206 R.BabuRao GKR CEN  HM 300 18:00 )/G On Ac. 300
28-Oct-10 931 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN  MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
28-Oct-10 931 1208 G.Srinivas  GKR CEN  MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
28-Oct-10 932 1281 Dileshwar  VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 //S On Ac. 250
28-0Oct-10  9:32 1282 Kirod YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 }/F On Ac. E60
28.0¢t-10  9:33 1283 Sujanth VPH  ELE  MA 250 18:00 /f On Ac, 250
N
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GMG -If Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade OrC
Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (593 %dsj '
Sum -286 \
Cement Grade PPC
Quantity in bags
gurrﬁmary for '‘Cement Grade’ = PPC (]3!4 dewail records)
Sum -185
Grand Total 471

28/10/10
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GMG -II Cement Register Report  From: 22/10/10 To:  28/10/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/905‘" 2-Oct-10 ()éﬁ/ Brick Work OPC G /Z/Secumy
908 ﬁ &-10 cns/vlasueﬁ OPC G A7 Security
“900— SO0 Sas Bridk work OPC G AT Security
o0 /24 10 /,49/ Plasterifi OPC G Security
‘9‘1’]/‘“‘"~ yci 1o Watér Proofing OPC F ecurity
J12 2200010 /ws? Plastéring OPC G 15-Security
‘K 22-00[- 10 13:3 Plastering OpPC G “I/‘S’S'ecurity
/ < / - «
D14 230ct-10 9 Colimns OPC G Security
/ ¢ F -
‘915 B3-0c1-10 }H/ Colpens orC G /’(Security
~
94'6/ .@Qct-l 0 y? Plastering OPC G dﬁecurity
%1; 23:0at10  © L1490 Plastering oPC G _Ls-Security
1§ 3}@7 (o 200 Plastefing oPC G 0-Security

Ab

BOct-10 _Jaoe— RecEived PPC 368-Security

S Qs/-/o,«m 800 Tiles Work PPC F & Security
< }}s/ ?emo‘ ﬂ‘" Civil Work PPC F V/I{ecurizy
w2z 50010 % 9:00 . WateF Proofing OPC F S5-Security
}3)’3/) 2;)3cn-10 ﬁ/ Platering PPC G ;/%cumy
4 2500110 }m PiStering PPC G Security
22/ - 25010 16 Patering PPC G //§ccurily
82( .z?mo /8LD Plestering PPC G Lp-Security
9)7/ ?)et-lo '}wﬁ/ Tiles Work PPC F :)%/Sécurity
“/92‘8/ 26:0ct-10 ys/ Wafér Proofing OPC P (VS(ecurity
(929/ /2@@:;1-10 W Plastéring PPC G }Q/Smurity
@30/ /ZéOct-lO a3 Plastéring PPC G ‘5/§ecurity
B ) 260ct-10 }o BhiStering PPC G 30~ Security
’ga/ 370ct-10 }90/ Wa{mooﬁng orC F ) ﬁcumy
(9%/ (2')/0ct-l 0 /91—0’ Tiles Work PPC F &7 Security
934 gz’qct 10 y/ TilGs Work PPC F lé/Securi[y
933 %?KOc[-lo },«)’ Plastering PPC G é,szsﬂ;urity
d)y }M)ct-lo },05/ Plasgeririg PPC G P/géct!rity
937 %ca-l i 9,0 PlasteTing PPC G é/Security
33 }Oct 10 O TilesWork PPC F (b/gecurity
39 ot-[0 220/ Wter | * Proofing oPC F 5 Security
é ' ﬁocmo 45 Tited Work PpC F "5 Security
94 8-Oct-10 /99' Plastering PPC G Lo Security
942/ £ oc10 935~ Plasterng PPC G : (LH’Securlty
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GMG-1I Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises """ }\) Cﬂg w

Material Type Rate ,

Fine Robo Sand 457.6 /‘y/

. v v
Stone dust in cft 12.48 QAC}?AJ\

Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises —
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand Amarvathi BL 936
Fine Sand Atchampet B.L. 936"
Fine Sand VII B.L 936~ ﬁ k GUUH/\
Supplier Name Sri Sai Bhaskara Enterprise —
Material Type Rate
Baby Chips in cft 10"
Stone dust in cft 11.66 e

CHECKED
QUALITYIOL L HTiTY

By , (ST
AsYt. Admin Manager &@L ¢
MORINENTURES Aloh.
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report
Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

Reg No

ey

A

b
NSNS\
RN e

5

[
=

p

SN F\&
§\:§\;\J
\

29 Qoﬂocaﬁ 2

..

Date
-Qct-10

\ﬁ\&_o
" 226010

L

\NVQQ-_ 0

22-0¢t-10
22.0¢t-10
Homo
e

Bet-10
.mvuo?_ 0
53-0pt-10
B.\o”.s
230at-10
26-0et-10

~Ocl-10

\&&?5
¢ 26-Qct-10
&M-_c
NQS\Q
27-0ct-10
2relcr- 10
27-0¢t-10
27-Cct-10
27-Oct-10

gva

Nw@va\.

“
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Mangj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar

\m\ﬂﬂw::m

o_ Kumar
m:o_ Kumar
0j Kumar
Eﬂ Kumar
K Mangj Kamar

“Mangj Kumar

“Maroj Kumar

ﬂm\.xa_ Kumar
Eu Kumar
K.MapejKunar
J\i Kumar
.%M. Kumar

.W\Kw:o,_ Kumar

.Mazoj Kumar

From:

22/10/2010

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
oiRT
s
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

< Certified by: .

0 @\

Project Manager/Engg.
MOQDI VENTURES

To: 28/10/10

Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
AP04A 9102 9:54_— Shiftingot Cement 1 170 Per Trip 170
APD4A 9102 x\ :x\ w_ztﬁw‘ommm_a 1 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A G102 %11, 11:5 _\\mr_mnﬁmé‘mmm:m ] 170 Per Trip 170
APQ4A 9102 14 oF\mE@Ebdﬂw%a 1 170 Per Trip 170
AP04A 9102 _¥\ 135: ﬁ\m:.m.:%w&.\wm:g | 170 Per Trip 170
APD4A 9102 \mﬁ\ 16: oogﬂsa entent 1 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A G102 E‘u\ 16: J\ Shifting pf-Sand ! 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 10:00 £0:43 Shifting of Cement | 170 Per Trip 170
- 00 £78:00 ficrete Mixing (Engaged) q._\ 1 k¥~ Per Day \Coo
- 1800 Lifting of Concrete (Engaged) 1 £900_Per Day _oom‘
APO4A 9102 ] mv m_\:a of Cement ,\m\\ 170 Per Trip wmo
APO4A 9102 1133 1S5 Shifting of Cement _ 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 _w No w:_:_:o of 20mm Metal 1 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 _k\‘ Shi _t.m\mwmm_:nm 1 170 Per Trip 170
APDAA G102 10:28 m_znsﬂg\_fwmsa t 170 Per Trip 170
APG4A 9102 11 xmz?:m‘qwgw_:n_: | 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 11:4 Shiftifig of Cement I 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 Shifting of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 »V__\m G.E\‘ mfaa_mmza ; 170 Per Trip 170
AP04A9I02 CL6TT | §267 Shifiing T Sand 1 170 Per Frip 170
APO4A 9102 944 o \ Shiftimzof Sand I 170 Per Trip 17G
APO4A 9102 .\__\b\\ . 1438 Shifting 6T Debris 1 170 Per Frip 170
APC4A 9102 EM\ _m..b‘w\ Shifting ot Debris I 170 Per Trip 170
AP04A 9102 1259 13az Shifgirg-of Cement 1 E70¢ Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 ”%\ GAH.\ u_:.,c.c.m\o*. Sand I 170 Per Trip 170
APQ4A 9102 \& 54 Shesting of Sand ] 170 Per Trip 170
AP04A 9102 M\Tﬂ\ 17:11¢ m:m.::o Ebris [ 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 M8 NE28 . Skifine of Sai N — ﬂw "} 170 Per-Feime 420
ertified B T CHECKED D _
I QUALITY/QUANTITY,
. By Dt Audit _
Asst. Adinin Manager R .:3 W\ sig
MO rmZ._.CImm L= TENTURES \\ :




Reg No

Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop __Work Pesc

APO4A m:ﬁm \:\3\ 11 Shifting of Cement u l

AP04A 9102 ‘_u;m 14:02—~ Shifting of Sand

\_Nﬁ \ng\o k»\ao_. Kumar  Tractor
‘ Mww.Oo.nup.c K. Mangj Kumar Tractor
g $Manal

mm\

|

Py

Certified by:
%S

Project Manager/Engg.
MOD1 VENTURES

mo Ooﬁocoh No _‘o B

paol

i

rtified by:
Asst. Admin Manager
MODT VENTURES

s

Quantity Rate Units

1

[70 Per Trip
170 Per Trip

CHECKED

ocp\v:ﬁochzﬁj‘

Eg |10} 0

Amount
170
179

iy

MMODI VENTUREES |

k NDate

E

D

Audit

n-wo -@-: ------ m‘.Q:qq.-_ul-Q-\n

/
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GMG -1I Building Material Inward Detailed Report

From:

22/10/10

To: 28/10/10

Inward No ?mﬂm Time Supplier Material .J\_uoe Quantity Vehicle No Um_?o«aﬂ By Received By Amount
.mﬁﬁ.mwio 7:49_Sritaxmi Enterprises _ufa;vma% VIJB.L .W%\ APSTA 6739 Pary— Security. 20891.52 \
rbb\m.o,mvb. K;.kﬂ\muwﬁgﬁéawmm Stone dust in cft \\k.*oc % Party - Securfly— 4992
124726-08t-10  9:07_SerLaxmi-Enterprises  FTe Sand Amarvathi BL 722255 Ap2AW 4041 %ﬁ\\ Security 20830.68
175 o-OQ-WD\ _o“mm«..wmwﬁ%bm._\m:a%_.wam waco Sand E >3@§ Party " Sec\Fily . 10771.904,
q“ob.m-@oﬁb\ 18:00-8ai Vishal Enterprises %_m_ in cft M‘DQ >¥Uﬁw_mo Pagiy—" mow.:..hq{wlw %ow\
T3-26:0ctbb 21308 Vishdl Enterprises Te-ROB0 Sand 23575 APIH0066  Pare—" SeCurity wig792”
HYQ.Onﬁé\ 11:20-5fi Laxtili Enterprises ﬂ%bm\.ﬁ%m_:uﬁ B.L 9867 AP2OLLE3TT Pagty— Secarfty 18588.96
:\L\:ﬁ-ong\ £4:18 847 Vishal Enterprises skn , M cft k@\bv&ﬂx 60 wmﬁv\‘.. Secupity—- uoom\
_\mo\m.m.On\T_b. 223 Sgebaxmi Enterprises wreSand V1J B.L 22,84 bwwﬁ\ﬁ_mo Pary—" £ Security 21378.24
%mm-osws\. | 648 SriSaT Bhaskara Enterpri ﬁ%@&& in cft <00 PIOY.93307  Pamyw } Security 3000 \
182 “Vct-10 16:26 _Sri Sai Bhaskara Enterpri - Stone dust jn-cft 300 AP1GTW2011 v Security 3498
> CHECTKED
ooﬂn:mﬁa —u*u C ﬂﬁmmmﬂﬁ Uﬂ/ [ DC&L.«.(TM@L& ATITY
4 .7\ By AV D
roject Manager/Engg. Assti Admjn Managers "
MODI <m24cmmmu _ MOD NTURES MODT VENTURES Audit
_ : Date.. /A 84....SiGueciiiiriens

29 Ogtober, 2010

 Pagelofl




GMG -1I General Materials Inward Table Repo  From: 22/10/10 To: 28/10/10

Inward No Date Time m:%_u:m_. Category Item Desc mmnm_ Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. ro Del. By Received b
VV 22:0et10  10:30, ST Flyash Brick Solig-Bricks LEEX8UX6 467 Nos A AP20G63 Party~ Security
] 22.Qet10  11:00.47 Flyash-Brick Solid Bricks 16"X8"X6 N@\ma A9 ARSVRY eAy < Security
:\W_ Ol Eaﬂwa&q&: \aa Bricks \%m__ﬁ 400 Nos n\m\ AP26P829 Papty Sestrity
g 22-0¢f-10  14:10-Sat Daga Fiyash “ Solid Bricks AEKEXG 300 _Nos 57— "AP281L68 Pary™ _-Security
ol mma\onﬂ_o 3¥o\oo\ mbnv\%aa\_.nﬂmame ) \W”M.i_a A% \_.ﬁ\aﬁ ) \_MM.T %%._Mﬂ AR \M\m\nx,iq
..E\@\ 22-Oct 1™ .:@\mﬂg_ﬁa\ma Service-Wire 8- [ frs 13474 APIX 46 P Secuety™
%\ BUO%Y_‘@\ 17:00_Mayan Hardware i Door Mortise Locks —38 Nos_ 14735 - ARLIXEG >§q\|\\\ Security
Sus 2Berl0 17:60 Tinkifipa Agency Blagk €ring Pipe e ey M5 APITXA6  Anil Party
%\ H%%_o\ 13:30,$a Datia Elyash Solid Bric 162X8"X6 300 Mg 38" APO3AE7 'Party—"" Security
%\ Nw.lwv&d_ 14,00-Vasavi Safes Co \nsaoaaaa PPC Sokgs 3 ags 328" AP29WEE Pary Security

v 25-QutT0 11400 Sai Dt Fiyash ~ SobidBricks 16"X8"X6 300 S2 APOIAMFT Py Security
_5¥ 25-0ct-10 17:00 Praful Sanitary Bosder Tiles Brown .g%xm “Boxgs— 4963 >SS§== M\.\.@Ei
;%. NM-OQ-E\S.«S ?mk.:rm\»\_m:mq .\E.mw. Grey 200mmX8 7 Boses Awmw\ AP2OT 65 Anil Security

o‘ww“\m.og-_d 17:02 Praful Sanitary Bo ‘iles Brown mog _o\maa a%\ bwmom.\im: Security

922 25-Oct-10  17:03 Praful Sanitary M%\Hw_,om Grey mE‘ fo _Boxes awom\. AP29T 99—l %
heet my

.&u\‘ 26:-Oct 1o~ HHMQEHWE;M” |-screw X6 2000 Nos ta\ APIOAET LAmit™ Security
io.a\.s\_ 17:33.-5%1 DattaFtyash mo&a 16"X8"X4 gm &\\ APO3AFT E;ﬂ Security
k..w 27-0ct-10  12:10 MN.M. _PM€Plain Bends .ﬂ\\ Wo\zcw 1959 >E@§m= Ku  Security
& 27-Oct-t0  12:11 M.N.M. . E a.\ N@&m ' Eum\.\w, >vmo>mﬁfl.mhm<m= Ku Security
..Ww_ 27-0ct-10 1242 MNM——"" 2 60, Dos 1959 AP29AES SravanKu Security
w\ \N._.?OQ 12:13 M.NM., e\% 60_Nos _wub\\‘. AP29AE 5 SravanKu  Security
b\uM\NQ.Oo?_o 12:i4 M.N.M. »\Er, 4 08 _cwﬂ.\ AP2OAES—Stavan Ku  Security
\mo\ 27-Oct-10  12:30 Dhanalaxmi Ele wt:\ \_‘“28 21 By m%n\l\m._.mﬂ& Ku Security
9267 27-0ct-10 12331 Dhanalaxmi Ele e : By Bike~Sravan Ku Security
kc\ 27-0ct-10 12:32 Dhanalaxmi Ele ! i.\_Vm\nEaEa 2NTET 20" ByBike—Sravan Ku Security
‘RNQ.OQ.S 12:33 _._mzm_mx_s:a\\\ % Sk E\ By m._xm.\ﬂwﬂhm_: Ku Security
926~ 27-Oct-10 :34 Dhanalaxmi Ele Hacksagw-blade Em S w<.m._ﬁm.\\ Sravan Ku  Security
\% 27-Oct-1 12:35 Dhanalaxmi Ele i ) 2 Ltrs- \m‘_\\\ By Bike— Sravan Ku Security
\Sm\ 27-Oct-10  12:36 Dhanalaxmi Ele % 35%8" -~ ¥4 _Boxes 2 By Bike,—Sravan Ker—S¢ourity
27-Oct-i0  12:40 D_E:m_mk.rm_d. gzman i \E\Zam Lm\ By Bikg— Sravan Ku—Security

.W\Q.og-_ = 12:41 Dhanatdxmi Ele .E%g \w\z% 22 By Bike— Sravan Ku  Security
9 27-Cet-10 12:42 Dhanalaxmi Ele Terpentoib-—- \\n/ rs 22" ByBike 43 SO

36 October, 2010 1 " Cevtiftedby: - o certified By: .} .t!ﬁlunammwxmmu
g QUALITY/QUANTITY
. i m< \ Uﬂn
ct Manager/Engg. Asdt, Admin Manager
uﬁmo_ VENTURES MOD YENTURES o%:a:o |
MODT VENTURES




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Reeeivedb
Mwm\ 27-Oct-10  12:43 Dhanalaxmi Ele , Nos “ NN\\ By wmwa\w\@\;\mz ity ‘
;.\owu\ 27-Oct-10 12:44 Dhanalaxmi Ele %—D\: 3 Dozens ¥ By iﬂ%@g:q

WH_\ 27-Oct-10 12:45 Dhanalaxmi Ele . Mf\@m 2 - @wlwﬂﬂ Sravan Ku  Security
¢ Mﬁ\ 27-0ct-10  12:46 Dhanalaxmi Ele % \NN\ By Bi ravan Ku - Security
ﬁﬁbs-a 12:47 Dhanalaxmi Ele rf\\_zaﬂ _ T2 By Bike—Sravan Ku  Security

X-OS-S [2:48 Dharalaxmi Ele rra\ 22—~ ByBike —Sravan Kv Sccurity
%Am-on?_o 9:30 Dhanalaxmi Ele ~Nos 23— By Bikc ishore Security
\w\ NW.NME.\@E Difanalaxmi Ele 1. Spn— R Mw\\\ By Bike~  Kishore  Security
mw\ 28-G%t-10  9:32 Dhanalaxmi Ele By Bike— Kishore_  Security

By Bilee" Kishore ~ Security

E
W
.

928 28.0ct-10  9:33 Dhanalaxmi Eie

Mmc\.um-oa-_o 10:00 Dhanalaxmi Ele 1 10-Nos- 27 ByCpid” Kishore  Security
xm@\ 28-Oct-10  10:01 Dhanataxmi Ele ) %o\@.mam Nrm.\\ By Cyete” Kishdre Security
k@@\ 28-Oct-10 - 10:02 Dhanalaxmi Ele i/] A2 Mtrs A By Cyele—Kishere Security
\cu‘m\ 28-Oct-10  16:03 Dhanalaxmi Ele ‘ .N_EPW .\ma\\ By Cycle  Kishore Security
o&\ 28-Oct-10  10:04 U:m:mmmxawm_a\ w_mn\\ M%v. ma\\ By @n._mt\.x._.mswa Security
W@o\ 28-Oct-10 :05 Dhanalaxmti Ele h\“‘w “2_Dozens !NW.\| By Cycle—iéistiore  Security
92 28-0 10:06 Dhanalaxmi Ele ﬁm\o.r\Z:w %" ByCyale  Kishore  Security :
9 28-Oct-10  10:07 Dhanataxmi Ele Union ! 12 24 - ByCyele- Kishore Security .
owc\. 28-Oct-1¢  10:08 Dhanalaxmi Ele ._,% Set % ﬁ By hﬂ;:ag Security
M@; 28-Oct-10  10:10_Dhanalaxmi Ele Thbekght Set &m - By Qﬂm\kxmmrro.l_‘.m\ lwu\oa:c\
vwv\ 28-Qect-10 11 Dhanalaxmi Ele Hyg ’ 3 Nos- i By Cyete™ Kishore ° Security
\ow@\ 28-Oct-1 10:12 Dhanalaxmi Ele %ﬂd\ . _E. 0 Nos—- %u\\ By Cyclg—Tishore Security )
\% 28-0ct-10 10:13 Dhanalaxmi Efe s_% t _,m\\. I ‘._Ev 25__— By Cyele__Kishore——Security
28-Oct-10  17:35 Hari Hara lron er 1.5 nds mw‘ >vuo§\ Anil 7 Security
Mw‘_\ 28-Oct-10  17:36 Hari Hara Iron " €r Handle Small 869 AP29T 99 il Security
MNN 28-Oct-10 17:37 Hari Hara Iron 3692 AP29T 99—t Security
Vm\mm.oa-_o 17:38 Hari Hargdrom— %H&\mm_.ﬁ %\ © AP29T 99 __Anil Security
931 28-0¢10—T739 Hari Hara Iron MS Ganrpés Big 8697 AP29T99  Anil Security
o\w‘_\.um-OoWS 17:40 Hari Hara Iron %w 2 mm.w\w.\\\k_uuo% 99 Anil Security
W@_\Nm.Oo?_o 17:4] Hari Hara Iron Q%M“\ 212% m@yow\ >mu~o,_.ﬂmw\\>n= Security

AT APTSS Anil 7 Security
P AP2OF99 Anil € Security
5 .>_uuwH\@b Anil f=—Security

.\ob\ g wg._;wn_.& \vc@nﬂﬂuigo Spacer's  15x20mm
7932 28-0c110” 17:36KIM Induseies™ " Pl Q5mm—
w\wm.@b\:\ 17:35_KIMIndusiies™ .

ol

.| Certified by: .4 j_CHECKED | £
29 October, 2010 m DC%E._JQOCPZ._.:J‘ ge 2 of 3
ol 1 By Dt: i
P.o_.mM zm:mno_.\w%mu. \gm\ B__S N er Audit m,
M | VENT : DO [+ FETOTPPPTRY
0 U MoST VENTORES] AR - -




Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Unit Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

933~ F8-QuuT0 1736 KIM Induperds™ \_uo_%sa_ga. Spacers  J5x20mm | 4000NGS ﬁ\ AP29L.99 Anik—"" Security
28-Oct-10 17:35 Bhagwati Steel Eﬁ% _ 114 d" 4 Nos.. - o\. AP29T99  Anil Security
- @,\ 28-Oct-10  17:36 Bhagwati Steel GI N ‘ - i
Nip

490
28-Oct-10  17:37 Bhagwati Stecl

l\\\?wmoﬁoo . wnncqmq
%\ 490" AP29T 99" Anil Security
\@.\ 28-0ct-10 1738 Bhagwatireet”
< .Wb\ 8-Oct-10 39 Bhagwati Steel
%\um-@?& _._..ﬁow:mmsﬁ:mao_

490" AP2YFH9—mil Security
) 28-Oct-10  17:41 Bhagwati Steel

490" AP29E99Anil Security
%\m\ 28-0Oct-10  17:35 Bhagwati Steel
9357 28-:0ct-10 17:36 Bhagwati Steel

%\. AP29L 95— ARl Security
490" AP29T 25—l “ Security
% APZIFIF™ Anil Security

: AP29T 99 Anil Security
938 28-Oct-10_~1737 Bhagtafi Stecl Ao AP29T 99 Aait Security
%&\ 28- 17:38 Bhagwati Steel 49" AP29T99 Anil -Security

491 AP20TOT Anil < Security

%%.OQ-S 17:39 Bhagwati Steel »\@\m.:._ :
Nzcw\.. AP APOTOR-Anil Sewrite—

rwg\ 28-QuC 1 E&é&&\ Saevilve

v

Certified by:

. |
oiect Manager/ Engg. ]
v_rwoo_ VENTURES

Bate.... lf.. 7 ...8iGurnsiunn

N@;Ooﬂmv_uﬂ.wo_o T e e e - - vmmam&w




| Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)} ! B

Electrical Stock Register |

- Modi ? Ventures
-Gulmohar Gardens - Hl

Preparedby: ~_ NRgjKumar
Date: ! 28.10.2010 :
SNo ¢ [tem © Balance :  Value Amount

~ 1PVC Conducting

. B L .

] tos L0 s0

4 Bends-25mm in nos 180 300 540

75 Deep Box - 25mm in nos _ 594 _ 40 2 376

6 Fan Hooks in nos - 174 . 180, 3132

T Flexnble pipe - 25mm in mts ‘ _ [N 6.0 : 6
'8/ Junction Box - 25mm in nos 0 40" -

9.PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos ‘ 161 270 4,347

10:PVC Pipe-1" I.5mminnos o150, 340 0 25500

11 ACsheetstZmnos _ S 0 500 —

__12PVCstrip connectorinnos 100 9,500

— 13Insulation Tape 1000 2,050

B eres :

I Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 2
2 Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 5 o
3! Cu-Multistand W|re-l/18 in bundles 0 492, 0 -
4 Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles _ _ § 1_1587(7) 7 1,158
5] ‘Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles N 1,724.0 3,448
2
0
]

13. 0 65

6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundies 4660 932
7‘TVw:reR061nmts 1.0 -
810 sgmm cable in mts 710 -
oo Modular Plates N SO
_1{Modular plate- 12 wayinnos T 77g0 _ '940 -
~ 2; Modular plate-1way in nos - _ 58 290 1,682
Modular plate-2 way in nos : 149 29.0 P 4321
odular plate-dway innos _ o 8 4400 352
5, Modular plate-6way in nos 7 B 0 61.0 7
Aodular plate-8way in nos 7 _ 0 78. 0 -
~‘Modulaar Switches, Etc. ' '
1 ‘Modular Bell Sw1tches-6A in nos 5
2iModular Switch biank platcs in nos N 0 10 0 ' -
3 Modular Socket- 15A impos .9 781 O 729
4! Modular Socket-6A in nos - o 0 18. 0 ST
]
0
0
4
1

440 220

__5 —Modular Step Dimmer- innos !49 0 T I 49
6\M0dular Switch-15A i m nos

i 500 -

) 'I{' ‘Modular Switch-20A in nes 550 .

8 Modular Telephone jack- in nos 24 410, 984

9 Modular TV Socket- in nos e "41.’0"" ' 41
_ IMS Boxes o : -

L IiMetalbox 12waymnos ”29; 560 ' i624

) g Metalbox-lwaymnos Y| | 1 O

'____3._ Metal box-2way innos ‘ : : 140 1638

4 etal box-4way in nos o - B 1 I R B

5/ Metal box-6way innos TOTT T e0 300 1800

6 Metal box- 8way innos S 1 80 40 0 '”73 560
D;strtbutlon Boards - “ N S
1,DB-§ Phase- i in nos S ' 0 203.0 -

2 DB - 3 Phase in nos o ' S 2 8680 1,736
"3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over innos - Q. 120.0 : -

roppr i CHECKED
Certified by: ertified py: QUALITY/QUANTITY
v y Dt: [0] (D
Project Manager/Engg. A t. Ad in Manager é@f) ?Sl! .
MODI VENTURES ENTURES \FYTeYa]] VENTWRES




~ MCB'S
l MCB§ Amps- in nos

i 2 MCB !6Amps- innos

3 MCB dummy in nos

4 MCRB-0. 5 Amps- in nos
lsolators

] DP Isolator— in nos

2. FP- Isolator in nos

) ITube ! nghts
| Tube light-2ft in nos o
I 11ght—4ft in nos

s Tlibéllght fitting 4 ft- innos

Change over - 25 Amps - innos

Tubéllght f'ttmg2 ft- i in nos

:Total

0 880, -
0 88.0 -
.88 880 7,744

o T I
340 1329

0 %00 .
43300 - 462
0: 3501 -
6: 366.0 ¢ 2,196
0 399.0 -
/"\ ' 84,838

\ .

.

ager/Engg. in Manager
P{?gg\MSEB?TURES ENTU RES

Certified bY:

(A

ert:f:ed
A st

T CHECKED

% QUALITWQUANTWY

‘zglwl

oDt VENTURES




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c}]

MOD1 VENTURES

Stock Register: lPlumbmo -Gl & PVC Stock Reglster
Company: - ~Modi Ventures :
Project: _ _Gulmohar Gardens
Phasc: I . _
Prepared by: S N Ra) Kumal o
Date: 128.10.2010
S No Item . Balance Quantity | Value Amount
1GI Material ‘ . : o
1.Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. - 18500 185
~ 2:Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 1. 387.00 387
~ 3:GL- Coupling 1 172" in nos. 1 4400 44
 4iG.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 .
___3|Gl-Coupling I"innos. = o M
6{G.1.- Coupling /2" in nos. T 65 650
7.G.1- Coupling 2" innos. - ' N T -
__8/G.L- Coupling 3/4" innos. oo -
9|G.I.- Elbow 1 172" ] in nos. Ak 65
~ 10/G.L- Etbow 1 1/4" in nos. 0
11:G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 131 4,061
' 'iZTGI Elbow I/2" in nos. 0 -
13 G.1.- Elbow 2" in nos. 0 ) -
14]G. Elbow 34" in nos _ 0 .
15G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos.” 24 528
161G - - Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos, BLiri 1,344
) l'i'G L.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. o 2 32
1 I.Q Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft ]ength) in nos. _ b 978
- 19:G.L- Pipe 1 174" (20 ft length) in nos. 0 -
20/ G.L.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 570 838.00 - 766
21 G.I- Pipe 1/2" (20 t length} in nos. 140600 __495;_
22/G.1- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0: 1,404.00 | )
~ 23/G.I.- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 5. 54100 2,705
 24:G.L-Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 7. 4000 280
~ 25iG.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 3300 -
 26iG.L- Plug I" in nos. 19 19.00 361
~27{G.1.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 71 600 426
28/G.L-Plug 2" in nos. 00 6300 .
_ 29{G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 230 12000 276
30iG.1.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 704600 0 322
311G.1- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. S0 2400 -
~ 32/G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 27 7400 1,998
"33 G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 13 16.00 208
34.G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 4 7000 280
~ 35/G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 0 1700 -
36/G.I-Tee 1 12" in nos. 0. 8700 .
~ 71 Tee 1 174" in nos. o © 63.00 o
~ 38:G.L- Tee 1" in nos. i3 w00 T sm
3. L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 290 17000 4oy
L- Tec 2" in nos |8:. !39 00 7 ) _2_562
41iG.I.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 8 3000 240
~ 42G.L- Union 1 172" in nos. 6 12800 768
43G.1.- Union 1 174" in nos. 0. 102.00 -
" 44/G.L.- Union 1" in nos. 82 70.00 . 5,740
45 G .- Union 1/2" in nos. 27, 30000 77 g1e
_46{G.L-Union2"innos, 120195000 2340
47|G.L-Union3/4"innos. 7 ,5_1\ 46, 2346
Certified by: i‘tlfied b CHECKED
J T QUALITYIQUANTITY
L
— Pagk 10f2 s By Ot |
Project Manager/Engg. st. Admin Manager '2%) \01 )

M D'V NTURES
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48.Gate Valve 1 172" in nos. 0. 1,540.00 e
49:Gate Valve I 1/4" in nos. 0 1.122.00 : -
50 Gate Valve 1" in nos. _ o o2 8l400° 1,628
_51.Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. - 0. 3700 -
_S52GateValve2"innos. " giagsjo0 U7
_53/Gate Valve 3/4"innos. U an 56700 32,680

_PVC-SWRPipes
~ 1iLubricant in Its 7 - A5 10200
~2iPVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. j 0 24.00 -
”3 iPVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. _ o 0 28.00
~ 4iPVC 3" Bend with door in nos. : 20 4000 800
_5:PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. : I 43.00 3311
~ 6:PVC 3" Coupler in nos. - 748 2200 1,056
7 PVC 3" Floor Tlap innos. o ] 2 5000 o 1,350
8 PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. S T | O 1 ¢
~ 9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. o 4015700 o 6280
10 PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. o 13° 14300 1859
L PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. : 0. 500 -
12 PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. _ : 29 3800  Ll02
13 PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. i 43.00 . 473
) 14 PVC Y (smgle & doubte) Plain in nos. 0 45.00 . -
N ___15 PVC3"Y {single & doubie) with door in nos. . 2 5600 112
_ 16:PVC 3"Clamps in nos. ) S C1800 10000 1,800
_ PPVC4"BenddSinnes.  _ ug ag00 7 o
~_18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. e 32 47 000 1,504
|__I9PVC4" Bend withdoor innes.. 200 6400 1280
20{PVC 4" Clamps in nos. .20 10000 7 200
21 PVC 4" Cleamng pipe w:th Door in nos o 16i 7500 | __1 200
22 PVC 4" Coupler in nos. N 20 3400 0 T4
23 PVC A4 Floor Trap in nos. o ‘ 0: 50.00 -
724;PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. L 0 4100 -
25 PVC 4" P trap in nos. i B o _4'_' 124.00 - _' 496
2 VC 747'7' Pipe Double Socket innos. ‘ _ 30 306.00 - 9,!307
7777777 PVC 4" Pipe Smgle Socket in nos. 3 280.00 . 840
 28:PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. o . 7 0. 7.00 ; ' -
. 29[PVC 4" S trap in nos. e S0 moeoo
~ 30:PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos, ' 5 66.00 '330
~ 31{PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 6 7700, 162
5 2IPVC 4"y (smglc & double) Plam in nos. g 0 8400:
_ 33 PVC FURY (single & double) W|th door in nos. : 0 o0 0T
~ 34iSolvent Cement in lts ; 135 12100 1,634
PVC - R!gld pipes o -
B 1.PVC- -Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 1,040
| 2/PVC-Rigid-Pipe- { 1/2" inleng, 75,828
___3iPVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. _ R
4'PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 172" innos 34
Total 148,270

T CHEGKED
"Eueuwrau.mmw

By %\“o[

MODF VEM TLIRES ,

Certified by:

"___.—-""'
Project Manager/Engg.
MOD! VENTURES
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Register: e ;Samtalyware & Cp Flttmgs Stock Reglster
éompany S - :Modi Ventures

Pro_;cct - e gGuImphz;r Gardens

Phase:| - B

Prepared by ) R N Ra] Kumar o

Date: 28.10.2010 ;

SNo Item Balance Quantity . Value | Amount

‘CP Fittings

_6/CP- Shower arm- in nos - o
7 CP- Shower head - in nos
8

CP-Stop Cock-1/2"innos 1 213.00  3,195.00
9 CP—_Tap Long body- i innos - 533.00 L -

10:CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 35800  1,432.00

_11iCP- Wall Mixer Bend- innos 55.00 275.00

12 CP-wall Mlxei mnos

= oo cfm ‘U?.%F’i“"?;.‘.".f.&"...‘.‘?...'.‘:?..‘?.@."?

18 CP Waste couping in nos

L6200 806.00

Pedestal- in nos

: — ' :
oo O'C"Oi°‘?:.'E!.!‘..’....?.L?_.‘.‘-.’..?..‘-."j.‘.:’..‘.:?.. .

“1:CP- Bib cock- in nos 1 533.00 . 7,462.00

' 2 CP- Bottie trap- in nos 431. 00 : -

~ 3iCP- Jali with hole- in nos 7800 o]
4|CP- Jali without hole-innos 78000 156.00
_5/CP-Pillar cock- in nos 529.00 4,761.00

296.00 __”__1430 00
41500 2,075.00

198900 9,945.00

- 13!CP- Flange in nos 85. 0() o -
4{PVC Connection 1.5 1t in Nos 42000 378.00
_lPVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 52.00 ___364 007
16:CP E‘(tensmn Nlpp!e in Nos _ 33.00 -
CP Tap two in one in nos 617.00 617.00

~1;SSSink with drain board i in nos ) 1,062, 00' -
- 2:$S Sink in nos 677.00 0

~ 3EWC (P-trap)- innos 510.00 2,550.00
4 EWC (S-trap)- in nos ©380.00 P -
5 PVC Flush tank- in nos 408.00 ; 816.00
~ 6/Ceramic Flush tank-in nos 56200 -
7,Orissa pan in nos 344 00 L

506.00 0 11,132, 00

__9[Pedstal wash basin- in nos ! 999.00 7 13,986.00

0:Seat Cover- in nos o 600.00 4.800.00

_ 11;Wash basin bracket- in Pair | o000 .
__12:Wash Basin- in nos 493.00 -
_ 13iLoft Tank- in nos 935.00 . -
~ 14:Bath Tub in nos 760.00 -
15; Anglo Indian WC in nos , 1,341.00 0 .

Total : ; : 66,230.00

CHECKED

0

QUALITY/QUANTITY ;

Certified by: i
I
!

roject Manager/Engg. i Manager 0 :
MODI VENTURES _§  NTURES Ealld :
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 343 (¢)]

Stock Register: _Tools & General Mater 1al Stock Reg:stm e
Company ' ) ~Maodi Ventures ]
s Gulmohar Gardens B

Bkt USRS ,,EI[ [ e _ R _

Prepared by: o N RaJ Kumar i . } _

Date: | ' .28.10.2010. z

SNo : Trem . Quantity | Value - Amount ! Used for . Type
“Sorews , O -
~ I'Fisher plug 5 mm in packets §  45.00 360°
2 Flsher Pplug in 6 mm packets 22 45000 990 - -
3; Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mminnos.  2000° 0.40; 300 . for electr:eal work Pan head
B ;4 Sheet metai screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 040. - for gnil f'xmg Shaved head
5 Sheet metaE SCrews 35 X6 mm in nos 0 C 0400 - forelectrical work _Pan head____________
- "7'6 Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos : o 040 - ‘_f01 eleetncal work iPanhead -
7 SS screws - 19x Smmijnnos ¢ 0 040, - fortowerbolt V'Ef‘an head
8 'SS screws - 25 X 6 mm in nos 0. 0. 40, - door number plates ‘Pan head ]
_ 9SS SCTEwS - 35x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40; - door stopper Pan head
AIO. Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40: - for window hinges Shaved head
11iWood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 215 0.40: 86 ifordoorhinges Shaved head
. 12:Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 5 0.40: 2 Lfor PVC pipes Shavedheﬁadr
_ 13iCoach Screws - 35 X  mm in nos 0 040, - for WCficing o
... Hardware . : i ‘
__JGlassforlowersinnos 0 1600 T
2|Hinges 4" in nos L4 11000 1,254 B
3{Main door Mortise lock in nos 38 114700, 43 586
4 SS door handles 6" in nos _‘ 0: 80.000 S )
5 SS door stopper innos 0, 36,000 - _
6 SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 0. 60.00 - windows
- 7 SS Tower bolt 6" in nos _ 0 80.000 - ‘french doors
8$S tubula: lock in nos 0 330.00¢ -
9188 wmdow handles 4" innos 0 60.00: -

_ ___._....DOO"S& WOOd ; e e ,
... iFlush Doors 37" wide in nos 0 07454 0 - ~
N /.?_‘Fiush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 92933 -1

_ 3/Flush Doors 26" wide in nes. 1 75508 755
4 Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 92933 B
5 Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 4 2043.74 8.175.

6 Panel Doors 32" wide in nos | 22 176756 38,886

) 7 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0 1436.14. -
8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos ; 4 1767.56 24746 _ :
) 9 Sal wood 4" x2 ]/2")_;7'3" ingos 0 403.28: - I
10 Sal wodd 4" x2 12"x3'inpos 0 166. 33 - T

~ ll\SaI ‘wood 4"x2 17 "x36" in nos - S0 194, 69: ' -

12/Sal wood 5" x 3" x4 in nos 0. 33375 o
‘ 0
0
0
0
0
0

_13/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7 in nos . 584.06. -
14 Teak wood 4" x2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 75521 .-
. 15 Teak wood 4" x 2 112" x ¥ innos . 312,50 -

16 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 36" in nos '

, 364ss L
17 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 625000 - o -
18 Teak wood 5" % 3" x 7' in nos 1093.75 L S
ITotal ‘ - 119,640 CoTTr T
Certified by: | /’;,‘;e by i CHECKED
4 ’ ertitt " [luaniTviQUANTITY
— ' ot
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 {¢)] - N
Stock Register: .. Steelstock register
Company: = . Modi Ventures
Project:. {Gulmohar Gardens
Phase: | s
Prepared by
Date:
- Balance in .
. number of * Weight of Total weight
S No {tem __rods of 40" . 40'rod in kgs in kgs
B ___1iSteel binding wire in kgs L2225 - 225
2 Steel Rebar - 10 mm inkgs 40 750 300
3 Steel Rebar - 12 mm inkgs 450 ¢ 1067 4802
4 Steel Rebar - 16 mm inkgs © 95 1896 180l
_ . 5SteciRebar-20mminkes . 50 2963 18l
. 6Steel Rebar-25 mminkes ' 25% 4630 1,157
7:Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 . -
8_Stee| Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 180 . 4.50 810
Total _ _10,576.87
L Amount T T G1921.07
SNo . [tem of lengts Value Amount
... lilengthinnos o 3200 -
__2lengthinmos ' T 35 240 0 8400
. 3ilengthinpos . 132 -
 dengthinnos o w
_______  Simm -2 length in nos - 280 -
_ 6 mm - 20' {ength in nos 38 360 . 13,680
7x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 1w 360 - 3.600
8x2 7 mm - 20" fength in nos - 640 -
7 9 lenth in nos y - 30 -
i ”]O_mm 20 length mnos -, 480 -
. 1Lmm-20lengthinnos L 381 360, 10080
_ B-20engthinmos LT 00T g T
) 14imm 20" 1¢ngth in nos _ 25 200 ) 5,000
) IS:Icngth in nos i 180 - 180 32,400
. 16!length in nos _ 7 - 240 . -
engthinnos L 60 -
18:18' length in nos - 340 -
“Total : , 73,160
Certified by: i ertlfIEd . CHECKED
D QUALITY/QUANTITY
{ Project Manaﬁﬂ’E‘nQQ J sst. Admin Manager é}@\’ ‘29‘,\0“0
{__MODI VENTURES MQDI YENTURES
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] —_—
Stock Reg1ste| ‘Tools & General Mater ial Stock Reg:sterr o
Company fModl Ventures -
Project: Gulmohar Gaadens
Phasei LA ]
Prepared by: N Raj Kumal B
Date: 28.10.2010 i
SNo ! Ttem Batance Quantity  :Value Amount
1:Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 6% 37000 222
7 2’Bombay Broom- in nos 194 7.00 1,358
__3/Chisel flat- innos -, 4500 -
4 Coconut Broom- in nos 95 - 6.00 570
2 Consumab]es Acid- in Ltrs 13 ; 104
3 Crobars innos 4_ 1,576
4: Fe\ncol in Kgs - -
5 iFruit packing covers in packets - i
) 3161 Bucket- innos -
~ 4|GI Pots- in nos 7 N
51Gova rope- in bundles 1 166
6! Gumpas big - in nos 16 1 952
. 4iGumpas - small - in nos 9 B 693 |
5:Hammer all types innos - 28 3 2,660
6 Hold fast for doors in nos 116 4, 872"
7 Kabootar jali in bundles 12 1, 380
5 Labour Helmet female - in nos 52 . 2,860
_ 6 Labour Helmet male- innos 39 2 301
__7PlsticMuginnes ] - -
" 8[Pokerbitinnos 17 - 476
6 Recron in packets 127 . ___4 318 |
~ 7;Safety belt- innos 15 4,200
8 Spade- in nos 10 840
~ 9:iSponge- in nos 184 1,288
7 Staff Helmet- in nos 32 3,968
" 8!Tile grout in kgs 46 16100
g _Whlte cement in 25 kg in bags - -
h "“10 anta Paste inin giams - -
8 Aralttde in gms - -
Total 37,925
Cement and Building Material
SNo . Item Balance Quantity  Value Amount
1. Cement 53 Grade in bags 286 . 51,480
2,Cement PPC grade in bags 185 | 33,300
~ 5iCorse sand in cft '
_ 3iFinesand incft 200 | 4 300
~ 4iMetal 20 mm in cft 1000 2,200
6 obo sand in cft _ 250 i 4,500
~ 7:Solid Blocks 4" 3000 1400 4,200
8 Solid Blocks 6" 450 - 9,000
9 Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos -
iTotal 1 09,480
P s - h’/{i—‘j
Certified by: Cértified \by: CHECKE ‘TI_\
- QUALITY/QUANT
" = Dt
By ) \O
Project Manager/Engg. Assd\Adrmin Manager EQLU“
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GMG-11 Building Material Payment Report From: 22/10/10 To:  28/10/10
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
26-Oct-10 16:55 23.54 AP29V (966 457.6 10771.904
26-Oct-10 21:37 23.575 AP29V 0966 457.6 10787.92
Summary forq’Mﬁterial fypc‘= Fine Robo Sand (2 detail records) ' - o o / -
Sum 47.11% 21559.824
Material Type Stone dust in cft
£
Date Time Quantity Véhicle No Rate  Amount
25-Oct-10 14:14 400 AP13V (944 12.48 4992
26-Oct-§0 18:00 400 AP16TX 2160 12.48 4992
27-Oct-£0 14:18 400 AP16TX 2160 1248 4992
Summary for "Material Type' = Stone dust in cft (3 detail records) T
Sum 1200 14976
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (5 detail records)
Sum 1247.115 36535.824
Supplier 8ri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand Amarvathi BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
26-Oct-10 9:07 22255 AP24W 4041 936 20830.68
Summary for‘Material Type' = Fine Sand Amarvathi BL (1 detail record) ' ' -
Sum 22253 20830.68
E ]
Material Type Fine Sand Atchampet B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
27-0ct-10 11:20 19.86 AP2OU 6177 936 18588.96
Su]nmarﬁ for 'Material Typé‘ = Fine Sand Atchaﬁmct B.L (1 detait record) .
Sum 19.86 18588.96
Material Type Fine Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-0ct-10 7:49 2232 AP29TA 6739 936 20891.52
28-Oct-10 9:23 22.84 AP29TA 7759 936 2137824
Summeary for "Material Type' = Fine Sand VH B.L (2 detail records)
Sum 45.16 42269.76
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (4 detail records)
Sum 87.275 816894
Supplier Sri Sai Bhaskara Enlerprich\
o ] Certified by: Certified \Ry:_ S
29 Qctober, 2010 152 ‘i \A/ Page 1 of2
- Askt. Adpni
Project Manager/Engg. MO E";\ll\flraaager
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Material Type Baby Chips in cft

Amount
3000

i Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate
28-Oct-10 16:18 300 AP29V 9330 10
Summaryfor ‘Material Type' = Baby Chips in ¢ft (1 detail record)
Sum 300 3000
Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
28-Oct-10 16:26 300 AP16TW 2011 11.66 3493
Su.r;lurﬁary for ;Matcrial Typc‘ = Stene dust in cft (1 detail Eecord) '
Sum 300 3498
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sri Sai Bhaskara Enterprises {2 detail records)
Sum 600 6498
Grand Total 1934.39 124723224
== Ceortified by:
—
Project Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES
-~
29 Qctober, 2010
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From:  22/10/10 To:  28/10/10

Equipment Owner G.Krishna

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

23-Oct-10  Lift . I [900 PerDay 1900
5] .
23-Oct-10 Miller - i 1100 Per Day 1100 /
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner* = G.Krishna (2 detail records)  Sum 2 3000 o

Equipment Owner K.Manoj Kumar

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
22-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ; 170G Per Trip 1)
22-0ct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 | t70 Per Trip 170
22-Qct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
22-Oct-t0  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ 170 Per Trip 170
22-0ct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
22-Oct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip I70
v 22-0ct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ | 170 Per Trip 170
23-0ct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 | t70 Per Trip 170
23-Oct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
23-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
23-Oct-1G¢  Tractor APO4A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
23-Qct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
26-0ct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
26-Oct-10 Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
26-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
26-0ct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
26-0Oct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip [70
- 26-Oct-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
27-0ct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 ] 170 Per Trip 170
27-Oct-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 f 170 Per Trip 170
27-0ct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
27-0ct-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i E70 Per Trip 170
27-0ct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 m Per Trip 170
solpenCortified by ] | Gertifiedny | -
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27-0ct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
27-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
28-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ 170 Per Trip 170
28-Oct-10  Tractor APQ4A G102 1 170 Per Trip 170
28-Oct-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 ] 170 Per Trip 7 176
Summary for "Vehicle Qwner = K.I\Ianoj Kumar (28 detaitre  Sum 28 4760
Grand Tota) 30 7760
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.. s
GMG-II Attndence Payment Report  FromY 22/10/10 Tor  28/10/10

Contractor Name ~ A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (24 detail records) Sum C'(TP\ 0 /ULrD /

Summary for "Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (24 detai  Sum

Contractor Name A-Ramullu (Carpenter) L
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4750 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A_Ramuflu (Carpenter) (20 detail records) Sum 4750

Contractor Name - B.Chandram (Marble) e
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (12 detail records) Sum 3600
Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Marble) (12 detail records)  Sum 3600

Contractor Name - B.Chandram (Tiles Work) L
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (36 detail records) Sum 9800 ™
Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Tiles Work) (36 detail recor  Sum 9800

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor ) g‘g:j
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (50 detail records) Sum ' K @
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (50 detail  Sum

Contractor Name . Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hackin
Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1650 ¢

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ch. Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking W Sum 1650

Contractor Name - Dayanand (Civil Work) e
Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 2640 ’

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (215 detail records) Sum 44850

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bayanand (Civil Work) (228 dewtl record  Sum 47490

Contractor Name — G.Krishna (Centring Work) -
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {134 detail records) Sum m
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Krishna (Centring Work) (134 detailre ~ Sum 31030 /

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) o
Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (38 detail records) Sum 6080 ¥

Payment Type Job Work /

Suramary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum 4660 € -

Payment Type On Ac, /

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 1540

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (78 detail recor  Sum 12289
Contractor Name  Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) ) i
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 6550

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (26 detail  Sum 6550

Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking Work) -

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for ‘Payment Type’= On Ac, (15 detail records) Sum 4200 )

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (15 detailrec~ Sum 4200

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept. -

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 910 /

Payment Type On Ac. )

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 3000

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = K_Mohan Rao (Electrician) (27 detail rec  Sum 5910

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (212 detail Tecords) Sum 40955

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (212 detail recor  Sum 40955

Contractor Name MYakoob (Civil Work) R
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 360

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Or Ac. (69 detail records) Sum 14590 ¢

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M. Yakaoob (Civil Work) (74 detail record  Sum 15550

Contractor Name =~ P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) 7

Payment Type Dept. /\
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sam 250 /

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (1F detail records) Sum 2150
Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = P_Praveen Kumar(Welder) (12 detail reco Sum 2400
Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician) L
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 7500
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) {29 detail record  Sum 7500
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summeary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = On Ac. (42 detail records) Sum 10600
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (43 detail  Sum 10850
Contractor Name V. Phanidhar (Electrician) . L
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 2129
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanidhar {Electrician) (9 detail record  Sum ~ 2120

Grand Total 206635
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